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Fantasy
Spovts

Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 6 @LAC 11.00

Week 1
Banditos - Alvin Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B
Phi"p Rivers QB LAC 12 vIND 51.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 @MIN 43.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @DAL  33.00 Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 @NOR 22.00 *
iﬂ%{ﬂess Cogner Eg EJI 170 @V’:I//\-I\VSE 12-88 X Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 @ARI  16.00 *
lles sanaders v . Amari Cooper WR DAL 8 VvNYG 38.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 vPIT 25.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 VvATL 17.00 *
Greg Olsen TE SEA 11 vCIN 11.00 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 vWAS 1500 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 vATL 400 * Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @NWE 300 *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 6 @NYJ 3500 * New England Patriots DEF NWE 10 vPIT 28.00 *
Eam Ne\gtofl: Sg gglR 172 v E?EF; 13-88 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vDET  45.00
enyan Drake v - Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 VvTEN 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 4 vBUF 33.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC 12 VvIND 13.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @TAM 5.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 12 VIND 43.00
Emganueslssir;ders wg EZOR g @ng iggg Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 vBUF 7.00
reQuan smi v . Antonio Callaway WR - BYE 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 @CHI 14.00 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @ARI 15.00
James Washington ~ WR PIT 7 @NWE 12.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 v CIN 15.00
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vHOU 9.00 Anthony Miller WR CHI 6 VGNB 0.00
Tennessee Titans ~ DEF TEN 11 @CLE  45.00 Christopher Herndon  TE  NYJ 4 v BUF 0.00
Washington Redskins DEF WAS 10 @PHI 2.00
Barking Pigs - Dave H
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 VWAS 5500 * Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12 vIND 5800 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 @JAC 6600 *
David Johnson RB ARl 12 vDET 42.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 vATL 41.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 vHOU 42.00 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 @CAR 9.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 @NOR 47.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 @JAC 6.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 @JAC 20.00 * i *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE 10 vPIT 16.00 * 2?;232 i;ﬁgard ¥VER g:g 141 g-?:,; iggg *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 v WAS 500 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @NOR 400 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @MIA 6500 Seattle Seahawks ~ DEF SEA 11 vCIN 23.00 *
Kalen Ballage RB MIA 5 vBAL 4.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 8 VNYG  74.00
Peyton Barber RB TAM 7 vSFO  11.00 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @SEA 15.00
Justice Hill RB BAL 8 @MIA 6.00 Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 @OAK  15.00
Sony Michel RB NWE 10 vPIT 5.00 Darrell Henderson ~ RB LAR 9 @CAR  0.00
Darwin Thompson ~ RB KAN 12 @JAC 1.00 Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 vWAS  13.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @CLE  28.00 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl 12 vDET  41.00
Dante Pettis WR SFO 4 @TAM  2.00 Andy Isabella WR ARl 12 vDET 0.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 6 VvGNB 32.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 12 VIND 7.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 @NWE 2.00 Vance McDonald TE PIT 7 @NWE 10.00
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 12 vATL 32.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 4 vBUF 2600 * Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @CH 1000 * Jameis Winston QB TAM 7 VvSFO  17.00 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 6 @LAC 5400 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 VNYG 2100 *
James White RB NWE 10 vPIT 21.00 * i *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @SEA 20.00 * E\J( '-l:/lll(t)cc))r:e wi g\lADR ? \?I}AARC %88 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @MIA 4000 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @NWE 2100 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 vCIN 300 ~ Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vWAS 500 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 11 @CHI 40.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 vHOU 15.00 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN 9 @SEA  58.00 Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR 9 @CAR 21.00 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 7 vSFO 21.00 Dwayne Haskins QB WAS 10 @PHI 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 @NYJ  13.00 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 @CLE  45.00
Antonio Brown WR - - BYE 0.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @CHI 24.00
Randall Cobb WR DAL 8 VNYG  23.00 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12 vIND 0.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 @CLE 0.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND 6 @LAC 6.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 vCIN 21.00 T.J. Yeldon RB BUF 6 @NYJ 0.00
Trey Burton TE CHI 6 VvGNB 0.00 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO 4 @TAM 2.00
Jordan Reed TE WAS 10 @PHI 0.00 Cameron Brate TE TAM 7 vSFO 3.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 8 vNYG  15.00 Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 7 VLAR 8.00
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T
gaézhgw IStafford Sg EE; g géilR 22-88 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7 VvTEN 2200 *
0 urliey . Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 vBUF 35.00 *
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 6 vGNB  10.00 * Chris Carson RB SEA 11 vCIN 33.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 vATL 9.00 ~ Chris Godwin WR TAM 7 VvSFO  19.00 *
EenEyFGo:laday ¥VER BEL l50 ggF:K 13-88 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @CAR 16.00 *
oan Fan - 0.J. Howard TE TAM 7 VvSFO 7.00 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @CHI 400 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 @JAC 17.00 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 @MIA 4400 * Cleveland Browns ~ DEF CLE 7 VvTEN  11.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 VvDEN  28.00 Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @CAR  20.00
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 @TAM  13.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @NWE 22.00
Mike Davis RB CAR 7 VvLAR  13.00 Damien Harris RB NWE 10 vPIT 0.00
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 10 vWAS 4.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 @OAK  18.00
Will lFuIIer WR HOU 10 @NOR 15.00 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @SEA 0.00
DEV!n Funchess WR IND 6 @LAC 9.00 N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10 vPIT 0.00
David Moore WR SEA 11 vCIN 0.00 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7 VvTEN  19.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 @OAK 36.00 Dede Westbrook WR JAC 10 vKAN 17.00
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 @MIN 24.00 Eric Ebron TE IND 6 @LAC 2.00
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Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 10 v KAN 0.00 Houston Texans DEF HOU 10 @NOR 5.00

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 vHOU 46.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @CLE 51.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @SEA 6.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 7 vSFO 7.00 *
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 vPIT 16.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @DAL 45.00 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 10 @PHI 11.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12 vIND 7.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 vATL 21.00
Nick Foles QB JAC 10 vKAN 12.00
Dion Lewis RB TEN 11 @CLE 5.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 vCIN 4.00
Hakeem Butler WR ARl 12 vDET 0.00
Parris Campbell WR IND 6 @LAC 2.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 VLAR 9.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @DAL 0.00
Jesse James TE DET 5 @ARI 4.00
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 10 @OAK 3.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @NYJ 31.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 VvTEN 23.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 VLAR 7100 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @CHI 11.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @CAR 25.00 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 9 @SEA 17.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 @CAR 15.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6 vGNB 34.00 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 6 VvGNB 20.00
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 6 VvGNB 17.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 @MIN 6.00
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 @MIA 35.00
Dare Ogunbowale RB TAM 7 vSFO 10.00
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 @JAC 0.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 10 vWAS 69.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 @JAC 83.00

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @ARI 43.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 9 vHOU 18.00
Sac Attack - Steve C

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @TAM 20.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 vKAN 21.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vDEN 39.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 VvTEN 21.00 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10 vWAS 26.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 vIND 16.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vWAS 6.00 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 4 vBUF 32.00 *
Andrew Luck QB - - BYE 0.00

Jay Ajayi RB PHI 10 vWAS 0.00
Frank Gore RB BUF 6 @NYJ 6.00
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 @PHI 12.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 @ARI 38.00

JJ Arcega-Whiteside WR PHI 10 vWAS 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @MIA 54.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vDET 14.00
Demaryius Thomas WR NYJ 4 vBUF 0.00
David Njoku TE CLE 7 VvTEN 17.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @NOR 51.00 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @TAM 10.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 @JAC 26.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9 @MIN 18.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vHOU 39.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 vATL 0.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @MIA 11.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 12 @JAC 11.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 vPIT 53.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 vCIN 29.00
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 @JAC 21.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 vHOU 17.00
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 7 @NWE 1.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 @NYJ 24.00
Josh Gordon WR SEA 11 vCIN 23.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 @MIN 22.00
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @CHI 15.00
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Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 6 @TEN 27.00

Week 2
Banditos - Alvin Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B
Cam Newton QB CAR 7 VvTAM 30.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 vVPHI 43.00 *
Sagquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vBUF 3800 ~* Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 VvLAC 2700 *
James Conner RB PIT 7 VSEA 19.00 * *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 4 vCLE 12.00 * ﬁ;e;?gﬁélsgr wi IISAAS 182 g\?VEATS iégg *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 @MIA 14.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @GNB 20.00 *
gregBO[Isen lE f/uEr\? 172 V@ TGA'\';/IB 33-88 Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 @ATL 2400 *
an pailey . Chris Boswell K PIT 7 VSEA 9.00 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 11 vIND 26.00 * New England Patriots DEF NWE 10 @MIA  94.00 *
fnhl:lp IRlvgrs Sg tﬁg 192 @r\?cEFTz ﬁ.gg Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @BAL  36.00
alcolm Brown \ . Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 @NYJ 0.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 12 @BAL  14.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC 12 @DET  14.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 @ATL 11.00 Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 vJAC 7.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @CIN 29.00 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 VvCLE 20.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @CIN 38.00 Antonio Callaway WR - BYE 0.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 9 @LAR  12.00 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 VLAC 13.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 v MIN 6.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @PIT 25.00
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 @LAR 7.00 Anthony Miller WR CHI 6 @DEN 1.00
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 6 @NYG 20.00 Delanie Walker TE TEN 11 vIND 11.00
Barking Pigs - Dave H Dream Weavers - Anthony W
,I&amt?r é?(clrson Sg E:é l82 V@ ADFET gg-gg Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 @OAK 7200 *
ustin Ekeler . Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @GNB 59.00 *
David Johnson RB ARl 12 @BAL  10.00 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 vNOR 23.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 @LAR  15.00 i Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 12 @BAL  30.00 *
?eAhdlr(e IHopkms ¥VER ES# 1(23 V@ JS/SK ;g-gg X Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 @WAS 19.00 *
ravis Kelce . George Kittle TE SFO 4 @CIN 13.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE 10 @MIA 7.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 vJAC 7.00 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 4 @CIN 21.00 * Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 @PIT 15.00 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 @ATL  29.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 8 @WAS 54.00
Kalen Ballage RB MIA 5 vNWE 3.00 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 VvSFO 4.00
Peyton Barber RB TAM 7 @CAR  28.00 Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 vCHI 26.00
Justice Hill RB BAL 8 VARI 3.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 VvNOR 0.00
Sony Michel RB NWE 10 @MIA  23.00 Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 @ATL 6.00
AJ. Brownl WR TEN 11 vIND 8.00 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 @OAK 0.00
'IiﬁmteRPel;t_tls wg itl? g ggg\lN 1;-88 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vBUF 0.00
en Robinson . Mike Williams WR LAC 12 @DET 19.00
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 @ATL 14.00 Vance McDonald TE PIT 7 VSEA 26.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 VSEA 17.00 Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 12 @GNB 20.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W
Andy Dalton QB CIN 9 vSFO  42.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 vMIN 27.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vMIN 43.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 @WAS 3500 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 6 @TEN 18.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND 6 @TEN 18.00 *
James White RB NWE 10 @MIA 14.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 7 VvTAM 26.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vSFO  39.00 ~ JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 VvSEA  21.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VARI 41.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 vKAN 18.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 @PIT 4.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 @LAR 12.00 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 11 v MIN 21.00 * Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 7 VvTAM 2500 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 4 vCLE 0.00 Dwayne Haskins QB WAS 10 vDAL 0.00
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 vJAC 22.00 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 VIND 27.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 7 @CAR 1.00 Jameis Winston QB TAM 7 @CAR  24.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 @NYG  20.00 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12 @DET 0.00
Antonio Brown WR --- - BYE 22.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND 6 @TEN 3.00
Randall Cqbb WR DAL 8 @WAS 11.00 T.J. Yeldon RB BUF 6 @NYG 0.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 vIND  10.00 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO 4 @CIN  24.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @PIT 21.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @ATL 0.00
Ere"y Bucrtonb EEF g:IL g g\?vi'\é 12-88 Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR 9 VvNOR  31.00
allas Cowboys .
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 VvNOR 31.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 VvLAC 29.00 * Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 vCLE 36.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 9 VvNOR 24.00 * i *
David Montgomery RB CHI 6 @DEN 2300 * Chris Godwim W AW 7 g?XR 00 -
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 VLAC 4200 Tyrell Williams WR LV 6 vKAN 20.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 v CHI 12.00 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM 7 @CAR 0.00 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 VvPHI 10.00 Harrison Butker K KAN 12 @OAK 400 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB 11 vMIN 3.00 Cleveland Browns ~ DEF CLE 7 @NYJ 38.00 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 VARI 16.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7 @NYJ 37.00
Derek Carr QB LV 6 VvKAN  21.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 vSEA 7.00
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 @CIN 0.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 v CHI 19.00
Mike Davis RB CAR 7 VvTAM 0.00 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 VvSFO 0.00
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @GNB 13.00 N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10 @MIA 0.00
Will Fuller WR HOU 10 vJAC 12.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VvNOR 35.00
Devin Funche_ss WR IND 6 @TEN 0.00 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7 @NYJ 9.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 v DAL 23.00 Dede Westbrook WR JAC 10 @HOU 1.00
David Moore WR SEA 11 @PIT 0.00 Eric Ebron TE IND 6 @TEN 14.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 10 vCHI 10.00 Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 10 @HOU  27.00
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Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 12 @OAK 27.00

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 @LAR -1.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 vIND 29.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 7 @CAR 16.00 *
John Ross WR CIN 9 vSFO 39.00 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 vTAM 23.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vBUF 15.00 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 10 v DAL 3.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12 @DET 2100 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @GNB  18.00
Nick Foles QB JAC 10 @HOU 0.00
Dion Lewis RB TEN 11 vIND 3.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vSFO 10.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 @PIT 21.00
Parris Campbell WR IND 6 @TEN 9.00
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 @MIA 7.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 vBUF 0.00
Jesse James TE DET 5 vVvLAC 6.00
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 10 v CHI 14.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @NYG 37.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 @NYJ 32.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 vTAM 15.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 v MIN 33.00 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 @OAK 15.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vVvLAC 2.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 VvNOR 9.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6 @DEN 19.00 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 6 @DEN 13.00
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 6 @DEN 6.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 vPHI 17.00
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 VARI 19.00
Dare Ogunbowale RB TAM 7 @CAR 2.00
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 @OAK 22.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 10 @ATL 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VvNOR 9.00

C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 9 VvSFO 0.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 9 @LAR 12.00
Sac Attack - Steve C

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @CIN 39.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 @HOU 24,00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vKAN 21.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 @NYJ 63.00 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10 @ATL 0.00 *
David Njoku TE CLE 7 @NYJ 0.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @ATL 7.00 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 4 vCLE 12.00 *
Andrew Luck QB - - BYE 0.00
Frank Gore RB BUF 6 @NYG 27.00
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 v DAL 0.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 vVLAC 0.00

JJ Arcega-Whiteside WR PHI 10 @ATL 1.00
John Brown WR BUF 6 @NYG 21.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VARI 25.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @BAL 33.00
Demaryius Thomas WR NYJ 4 vCLE 1.00
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 @DET 0.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Tom Brady QB NWE 10 @MIA 40.00 *
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 @OAK 9.00 *
Josh Gordon WR SEA 11 @PIT 5.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9 VvPHI 45.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 @LAR 27.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 vMIN 0.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VARI 13.00 *
Houston Texans DEF HOU 10 vJAC 30.00 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vJAC 21.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @PIT 52.00

Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @CIN 29.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 @LAR 6.00
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 7 VvSEA 6.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 @NYG 18.00
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 @OAK 14.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 vPHI 40.00

Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @GNB 4.00
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Week 3 Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 6 VATL 6.00
Banditos - Alvin Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B
Philip Rivers QB LAC 12 vHOU 43.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 @IND 47.00 *
JSaquoncBarkley Eg 'F\:I\;G 171 g;ﬁ'\oﬂ ig-gg Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 @PHI 19.00 *

ames Conner . Ki Al WR LAC 12 vHOU 76.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 vDET 25,00 * Aﬁ]e;?goosgr WR DAL 8 x MIA 35.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 v NYJ 25.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 v OAK 26.00 *
Greg Olsen TE SEA 7 @ARI 33.00 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 vDET 16.00 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 vOAK 1200 * Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @SFO 9.00 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 11 @JAC 1400 * New England Patriots DEF NWE 10 v NYJ 77.00 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 7 @ARI 0.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 VvCAR  38.00
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @CLE 1.00 Rex Burkhead RB NWE 10 vNYJ 27.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 12 vCAR 15.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 VLAR 0.00
Chris Thompson RB WAS 10 vCHI 25.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC 12 vHOU  10.00
JDamLsog CrOWtIier wg gl\pfé j @§:¥VE 11-88 Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 @LAC 6.00

eebo Samue v . Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 @NWE 5.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 vPIT 4.00 Antonio Callaway WR - - BYE 0.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 9 @SEA 0.00 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @PHI 37.00
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 @SEA 2.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 vNOR  62.00
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 6 VvCIN 26.00 Delanie Walker TE TEN 11 @JAC  19.00
Barking Pigs - Dave H Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @KAN 3800 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vBAL 5800 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12 vHOU 2400 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 v OAK 41.00 *
Dayid Johnson RB ARI 12 vCAR 26.00 i Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 @CLE 36.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 @SEA  55.00 i Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl 12 vCAR 18.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 @LAC  19.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 12 vHOU 12.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vBAL 2400 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 vPIT 17.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 10 v NYJ 6.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @LAC 3.00 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 4 vPIT 29.00 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 12 v OAK 26.00 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 vDET  39.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 8 VMIA 36.00
Kalen Ballage RB MIA 5 @DAL 7.00 Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 @GNB 21.00
Peyton Barber RB TAM 7 VvNYG  14.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @CLE 0.00
Justice Hill RB BAL 8 @KAN 0.00 Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 vDET  15.00
Sony Michel RB NWE 10 vNYJ 9.00 Chris Conley WR JAC 10 vTEN 8.00
Ito Smith RB ATL 9 @IND 0.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 VMIA 0.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @JAC 1.00 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vBAL 0.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 6 @WAS 18.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @TAM  44.00
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 v DET 14.00 Vance McDonald TE PIT 7 @SFO 3.00
Pittsburgh Steelers  DEF PIT 7 @SFO  20.00 Seattle Seahawks ~ DEF SEA 11 vNOR  14.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W
Andy Dalton QB CIN 9 @BUF  27.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 vDEN 2500 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vDEN  18.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 VMIA 37.00 *
James White RB NWE 10 vNYJ 0.00 * i *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @BUF 19.00 * Ej TA"L%Te m g\lADR ? V@A/\ATRL| Zgg *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 vNOR  15.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @SFO  29.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @KAN 6.00 Darren Waller TE LV 6 @MIN 4500 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 vNOR 3.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 @SEA 3.00 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 11 v DEN 31.00 * Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 9 @CLE 28.00 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 4 @NWE  0.00 Dwayne Haskins QB WAS 10 vCHI 0.00
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @LAC  11.00 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 @JAC  37.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 6 VvATL 27.00 Jameis Winston QB TAM 7 VvNYG  60.00
Adrian Peterson RB WAS 10 vCHI 10.00 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12 vHOU 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 vCIN 19.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND 6 VATL 8.00
Antonio Brown WR - - BYE 0.00 T.J. Yeldon RB BUF 6 VCIN 9.00
Randall Cobb WR DAL 8 VvMIA 6.00 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO 4 VPIT 10.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 @JAC  11.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vDET 0.00
Trey Burton TE CHI 6 @WAS 8.0 Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 7 @ARI 41.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 8 VvMIA 36.00
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @CLE 2800 *

Q/Iaétdheew IStafford Sg EE; g ch:[”E ig-gg Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 @NWE 19.00 *

0 urliey . Chris Carson RB SEA 11 vNOR 11.00 *
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 6 @WAS 20.00 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 7 VvNYG 11.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 v OAK 6.00 * *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @PHI 5.00 * E:)i(c)?zebrrs: PP ¥VER :_r\/?g 2 S‘D ACTLLE 1‘3138 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 @IND  31.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vBAL  10.00 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 vDEN 1100 * Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 10 vTEN  41.00 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 @KAN 200 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7 VLAR 20.00
?ert_akCCe:rr Sg g\éo 2 @;\/lIITN 33-88 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 @GNB 45.00

evin Coleman v . AJ. Green WR CIN 9 @BUF 0.00
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vPIT 14.00 N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10 v NYJ 0.00
Will lFuller WR HOU 10 @LAC  15.00 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7 VLAR 15.00
Devin Funchess WR IND 6 VATL 0.00 Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12 vBAL 17.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 vCHI  26.00 Dede Westbrook WR JAC 10 VTEN  14.00
David Moore WR SEA 11 vNOR 6.00 Tyrell Williams WR LV 6 @MIN  14.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 @GNB 22.00 0.J. Howard TE TAM 7 vNYG 16.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 10 @GNB 7.00 Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 7 VLAR 23.00
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Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 12 v BAL 9.00

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 v OAK 23.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @JAC 18.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @BUF 29.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 7 VvNYG 79.00 *
John Ross WR CIN 9 @BUF 3.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @TAM 43.00 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 10 v CHI 3.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12 v HOU 10.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 9 @SEA 0.00
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 10 vTEN 33.00
Dion Lewis RB TEN 11 @JAC 4.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 vNOR 0.00
Parris Campbell WR IND 6 VATL 7.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 @ARI 21.00
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 vNYJ 21.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @TAM 0.00
Jesse James TE DET 5 @PHI 3.00
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 10 @GNB 6.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 VvCIN 36.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 VLAR 34.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 @ARI 59.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vDEN 15.00 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vBAL 17.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @PHI 1.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 @CLE 10.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6 @WAS 36.00 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 6 @WAS 36.00
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 6 @WAS 7.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 @IND 24.00
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 @KAN 51.00

D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 vTEN 25.00
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vBAL 32.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 10 vDET 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @CLE 14.00

C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 9 @BUF 0.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 9 @SEA 12.00
Sac Attack - Steve C

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 VvPIT 2100 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 vTEN 27.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @MIN 10.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 VLAR 17.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vCAR 21.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 vHOU 0.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vDET 6.00 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 4 @NWE 19.00 *
Andrew Luck QB - - BYE 0.00
Frank Gore RB BUF 6 VvCIN 27.00
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 vCHI 0.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 @PHI 11.00

JJ Arcega-Whiteside WR PHI 10 vDET 3.00
John Brown WR BUF 6 vCIN 14.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @KAN 11.00
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10 vDET 0.00
Demaryius Thomas WR NYJ 4 @NWE 0.00
David Njoku TE CLE 7 VLAR 0.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Tom Brady QB NWE 10 vNYJ 44.00 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 vPIT 21.00 *
Josh Gordon WR SEA 11 vNOR 2200 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9 @IND 44.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 @SEA 2100 *
Will Dissly TE SEA 11 vNOR 2400 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @KAN 400 *
Houston Texans DEF HOU 10 @LAC 20.00 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @LAC 55.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 vNOR 85.00
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 vBAL 31.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 @SEA 0.00
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 7 @SFO 0.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 VvCIN 0.00
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vBAL 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 @IND 2.00
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 vDEN 0.00
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Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 6 vOAK 8.00

Week 4
Banditos - Alvin Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B
Philip Rivers QB LAC 12 @MIA 4300 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 VvTEN  49.00 *
iﬂa[ness Cogner Eg iIJI l70 V@ %EB ‘112-88 : Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 VvKAN 4000 *
iles Sanders . *
Chris Thompson RB WAS 10 @NYG 15.00 * ﬁ;e;?g(?gsgr wi EAAS 182 g'\N/”OAR ijgg *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE 10 @BUF 500 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @ARI 14.00 *
SregBo[Ten 'IEE f/nEr\? l72 ggglu g-gg Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 @GNB 20.00 *
an balley . Chris Boswell K PIT 7 vCIN 10.00 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 11 @ATL 2500 * New England Patriots DEF NWE 10 @BUF  40.00 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 7 @HOU 0.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vSEA  29.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vWAS 0.00 Rex Burkhead RB NWE 10 @BUF 2.00
gﬂalgolm growz \F/%VBR ’I:l/\k(lj i v TAM 8-88 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 @BAL 0.00
amison Crowder . Justin Jackson RB LAC 12 @MIA 0.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 @BUF  10.00 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 0.00 Antonio Callaway WR --- - BYE 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 30.00 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 VvKAN 18.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 9 vDAL 0.00 Paul Richardson WR WAS 10 @NYG 5.00
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vDAL 7.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @CHI 3.00
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 6 Vv NWE 27.00 Delanie Walker TE TEN 11 @ATL 1.00
Barking Pigs - Dave H Dream Weavers - Anthony W
'I&amt_ar é?(clrson Sg B/:é l82 V@ (i/ll-li ig-gg : Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 @DET 4300 *
ustin Ekeler . Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @CHI 28.00 *
Da\_/id Johnson RB ARl 12 vSEA 37.00 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 VvTAM 20.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 vDAL  23.00 : Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 12 vSEA 1400 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vCAR  10.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vWAS 26.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 @DET 24.00 * Jordan Akins TE HOU 10 vCAR 7.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE 10 @BUF 400 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 vCAR 400 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 vCIN 62.00 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 12 @CHI 16.00 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 @GNB  35.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 8 @NOR 17.00
Peyton Barber RB TAM 7 @LAR  10.00 Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 vJAC 14.00
Justice Hlll RB BAL 8 vCLE 4.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 VvTAM 0.00
Sony Michel RB NWE 10 @BUF  15.00 Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 @GNB  46.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 8 @NOR  0.00 Chris Conley WR JAC 10 @DEN  4.00
Ito Smith RB ATL 9 vTEN  14.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 @NOR  0.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @ATL  35.00 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 @DET 0.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 6 v MIN 22.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 12 @MIA 0.00
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 4 0.00 George Kittle TE SFO 4 0.00
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 @GNB  11.00 Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 @ARI 32.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W
Andy Dalton QB CIN 9 @PIT 11.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 vPHI 67.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vPHI 25.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 @NOR 2500 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 6 vOAK 9.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 7 @HOU 11.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @PIT 9.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 VvCIN 6.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @ARI 200 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 v PHI 12.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 vCLE 16.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 @IND 17.00 *
Jason Myers K~ SEA 11 @ARI 9.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 vDAL 14.00 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 11 v PHI 3.00 * Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 9 VvTAM 13.00 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 4 0.00 Dwayne Haskins QB WAS 10 @NYG  4.00
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 vCAR  18.00 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 @ATL  43.00
Adrian Petgrson RB WAS 10 @NYG 7.00 Jameis Winston QB TAM 7 @LAR 70.00
James White RB NWE 10 @BUF  19.00 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12 @MIA 0.00
goledBleI:aésla) wg EXE g V@ ’\rinvc\;i ﬁ-gg Nyheim Hines RB IND 6 vOAK  14.00
andall Col . Marquise Goodwin WR SFO 4 0.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 @ATL 29.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 6 vOAK 0.00
Preston Williams WR MIA 5 vLAC 13.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @GNB 11.00
Trey Burton TE CHI 6 VvMIN 5.00 Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 7 @HOU  37.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 8 @NOR  32.00
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 VvTAM 60.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vWAS 2700 * Chris Carson RB SEA 11 @ARI 36.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 9 vTAM 3300 * Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 vWAS 4100 *
and l\éorlwltggmery \F/%VBR g:lT g V'\KA/L'\’L ;g-gg Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 vJAC  13.00 *
enny Golladay v - Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 vTAM 44.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 vJAC 30.00 * Eric Ebron TE IND 6 vOAK 16.00 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 VvTEN  40.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 @DET 11.00 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB 11 vPHI 9.00 * Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 10 @DEN 6.00 *
galturlr:cge Ravens BEF ECL 2 V@ (Ilril-g 22-88 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7 @BAL  35.00
erek Carr . Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 0.00
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 vKAN 42.00 Chris Godwin WR TAM 7 @LAR 73.00
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 0.00 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @PIT 0.00
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 0.00 N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10 @BUF 0.00
St_efon Diggs WR MIN 12 @CHI 30.00 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7 @BAL 56.00
Will Fuller WR HOU 10 vCAR 7.00 Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12 @DET  11.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 @NYG  0.00 Tyrell Williams WR LV 6 @IND  16.00
David Moore WR SEA 11 @ARI 2.00 0.J. Howard TE TAM 7 @LAR 9.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 10 vJAC 14.00 Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 7 @BAL  20.00
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Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 12 @DET 20.00

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 10 @DEN 30.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @ATL 27.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 Q@PIT 19.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 7 @LAR 29.00 *
John Ross WR CIN 9 @PIT 10.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vWAS 14.00 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 10 @NYG 3.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12 @MIA 37.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 9 vDAL 0.00

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @CHI 18.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 7 Q@LAR 26.00
Dion Lewis RB TEN 11 @ATL 7.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 @ARI 0.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 @HOU 9.00
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 @BUF 27.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 vWAS 0.00
Jesse James TE DET 5 vKAN 0.00
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 10 vJAC 13.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 VvNWE 16.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 @BAL 70.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 @HOU 56.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vPHI 61.00 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 @DET 10.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vKAN 14.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 VvTAM 13.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6 vMIN 50.00 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 6 vMIN 0.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 VvTEN 29.00
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 vCLE 16.00
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 10 @GNB 0.00

D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 @DEN 12.00
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 @DET 0.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 10 @GNB 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 vTAM 60.00

C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 9 @PIT 0.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 9 v DAL 30.00
Sac Attack - Steve C

Andrew Luck QB - - BYE 0.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 @DEN 66.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @IND 2500 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 @BAL 6.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vSEA 12.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 @MIA 0.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @GNB 400 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 4 0.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 0.00
Frank Gore RB BUF 6 VvNWE 24.00
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 @NYG 0.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 vKAN 0.00

JJ Arcega-Whiteside WR PHI 10 @GNB 0.00
John Brown WR BUF 6 VvNWE 18.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 vVvCLE 8.00
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10 @GNB  16.00
Demaryius Thomas WR NYJ 4 0.00
David Njoku TE CLE 7 @BAL 0.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @ARI 28.00 *
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 @DET 27.00 *
Josh Gordon WR SEA 11 @ARI 12.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9 VvTEN 1400 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vDAL 28.00 *
Will Dissly TE SEA 11 @ARI 2400 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 vCLE 6.00 *
Houston Texans DEF HOU 10 vCAR 29.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 @BUF 11.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vCAR 20.00

Matt Breida RB SFO 4 0.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 vDAL 4.00
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 7 vCIN 34.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 VvNWE 0.00
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 @DET 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 VvTEN 9.00
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 vPHI 24.00
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Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 6 @KAN 26.00

Week 5
Banditos - Alvin Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B
Philip Rivers QB LAC 12 vDEN 16.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 @HOU 59.00 *
James Conner RB PIT 7 vBAL 19.00 * Alexander Mattison RB MIN 12 @NYG 11.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 vNYJ 17.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 12 vDEN 7.00 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS 10 vNWE 12.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 8 VGNB 79.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 @WAS 41.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 VLAR 2000 *
Greg Olsen TE SEA 7 VvJAC 000 ~ Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 vNYJ 22.00 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NYG 16.00 * Chris Boswell K PIT 7 VvBAL 12.00 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 11 vBUF  26.00 * New England Patriots DEF NWE 10 @WAS 50.00 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 7 VvJAC 0.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @CIN  47.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vMIN 0.00 Rex Burkhead RB NWE 10 @WAS 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 4 @PHI 4.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 @SFO 0.00
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE 10 @WAS 0.00 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vCLE 1.00 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 @PHI 4.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 vCLE 2.00 Antonio Callaway WR - - BYE 0.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 9 vTAM 0.00 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 0.00
Willie Snead WR BAL 8 @PIT 14.00 Paul Richardson WR WAS 10 vNWE 4.00
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vTAM  18.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @NYG  50.00
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 6 @TEN  37.00 Delanie Walker TE TEN 11 vBUF 3.00
Barking Pigs - Dave H Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @PIT 2700 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vIND 4000 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12 vDEN 30.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NYG 55.00 *
David Johnson RB ARl 12 @CIN 37.00 : Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 @SEA 11.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 9 vTAM  29.00 i Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl 12 @CIN 17.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vATL  24.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vMIN 1400 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vIND 18.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 vCLE 29.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE 10 @WAS 0.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 vATL 13.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 v NYJ 95.00 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 12 @NYG 40.00 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 vNYJ 23.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 8 VvGNB 61.00
Peyton Barber RB TAM 7 @NOR 14.00 Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 @LAC  17.00
Tarik Cghen RB CHI 6 @OAK 15.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @SEA 0.00
Sony Michel RB NWE 10 @WAS 36.00 Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 vNYJ 20.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 8 VvGNB  3.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 VGNB  40.00
Ito Smith RB ATL 9 @HOU 19.00 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vIND 0.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 vBUF 7.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 5 0.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 6 @OAK 38.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 12 vDEN 20.00
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 4 vCLE 57.00 Jordan Akins TE HOU 10 vATL 5.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 VvBAL 29.00 Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 VvLAR 6.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W
Andy Dalton QB CIN 9 VARI 36.00 Jameis Winston QB TAM 7 @NOR 30.00 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 vATL 22.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 VGNB 27.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @DAL  70.00 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12 vDEN 13.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 VARI 4500 ~ T Y Hilton WR IND 6 @KAN 11.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 VvLAR 16.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 vBAL 25.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @PIT 14.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 Vv CHI 11.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 VvLAR 7.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 VvTAM 7.00 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 11 @DAL  18.00 * Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 7 VvJAC 24.00 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 4 Q@PHI 0.00 Dwayne Haskins QB WAS 10 vNWE 0.00
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 vATL 14.00 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 vBUF 18.00
Marlon Maf:k RB IND 6 @KAN 4200 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @DAL  20.00
James White RB NWE 10 @WAS 21.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND 6 @KAN 13.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 @TEN 7.00 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO 4 vCLE  14.00
Randall Cobb WR DAL 8 vGNB 13.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 7 VvJAC 24.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 vBUF 7.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 @DAL 4.00
Preston Williams WR MIA 5 0.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vNYJ 3.00
'Igre"y Bucrtonb 'I;IIEEF g::_ g @8\?:3( 388 Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 9 @SEA 5.00

allas Cowboys \Y .
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

i . Jacoby Brissett QB IND 6 @KAN 19.00 *

gagéele Jo?es Sg EIZS 191 V@ l\glé\lA ;é-gg i Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 @PHI 2700 *

of urley . i *
David Montgomery RB CHI 6 @OAK 16.00 * gg::: gi:js\;,); \Ijv?:z '?E[\AA 171 \éDII\jAgR 131388 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NYG 11.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @SEA 43:00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 @LAC 30.00 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM 7 @NOR 3.00 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 @HOU 19.00 * Harrison Butker K  KAN 12 vIND 7.00 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @DAL  10.00 * Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 10 @CAR 9.00 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 @PIT 18.00 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @SEA 51.00
Derek Carr QB LV 6 vCHI 19.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7 @SFO  -1.00
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 0.00 Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 vMIN 2.00
;e\i/:n Collamatn t Eg ggg 21 v EIEE 23-88 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 @LAC  41.00

aheem Moster v . A.J. Green WR CIN 9 VARI 0.00
Will Fuller WR HOU 10 vATL 90.00 N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10 @WAS 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 0.00 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7 @SFO 19.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vBAL 10.00 Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12 vIND 9.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 vNWE 13.00 Tyrell Williams WR LV 6 v CHI 0.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 10 @LAC 2.00 Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 7 @SFO 4.00
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Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 12 vIND 13.00

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Gardner Minshew I QB JAC 10 @CAR 47.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 vBUF 25,00 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 7 @NOR 1400 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VARI 2500 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 7 @NOR 0.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vMIN 15.00 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 10 v NWE 1.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12 v DEN 22.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 9 VvTAM 0.00

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @NYG 42.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 12 @CIN 0.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 VvLAR 12.00
John Ross WR CIN 9 VARI 0.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 vJAC 11.00
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 @WAS 19.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 vMIN 5.00
Jesse James TE DET 5 0.00
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 10 @LAC 41.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @TEN 35.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 @SFO 23.00 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 @HOU 27.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 vJAC 88.00 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 @CAR 67.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 6 @TEN 4.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 @SEA 12.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6 @OAK 9.00 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 6 @OAK 0.00
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 Q@PIT 20.00
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @DAL 0.00
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 10 vNYJ 5.00
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 vIND 19.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 10 vNYJ 0.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 vIND 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SEA 14.00

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 0.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 9 vTAM 22.00
Sac Attack - Steve C

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vCLE 29.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 @CAR 40.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 v CHI 48.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 @SFO 8.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @CIN 0.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 vDEN 0.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vNYJ 7.00 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 4 @PHI 16.00 *
Andrew Luck QB - - BYE 0.00
Frank Gore RB BUF 6 @TEN 17.00
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 vNWE 0.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 0.00

JJ Arcega-Whiteside WR PHI 10 v NYJ 0.00
John Brown WR BUF 6 @TEN 20.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @PIT 13.00
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10 vNYJ 16.00
Demaryius Thomas WR NYJ 4 @PHI 13.00
David Njoku TE CLE 7 @SFO 0.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 VvLAR 52.00 *
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 vIND 3.00 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 7 VvBAL 200 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9 @HOU 1100 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vTAM 7400 *
Will Dissly TE SEA 11 VvLAR 21.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 Q@PIT 16.00 *
Houston Texans DEF HOU 10 vATL 17.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 @WAS 50.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vATL 89.00
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 vCLE 46.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 vTAM 9.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 @TEN 0.00
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vIND 11.00
Josh Gordon WR SEA 11 VvLAR 16.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 @HOU 28.00
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @DAL 11.00
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Week 6 Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 6 0.00
Banditos - Alvin Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B
Philip Rivers QB LAC 12 vPIT 35.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 @ARI 60.00 *
éimesTﬁonner Eg \'7\;;3 170 gkﬂ/‘l\g 4288 i Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 @GNB 21.00 *
rns fhompson . Keenan Allen WR LAC 12 vPIT 8.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 vNYG 36.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 8 @NYJ 1.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @LAR 1.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @CLE 20.00 *
gregBO[Isen lE f/uEr\? 172 @PT:IM 1;1-88 Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 @VMIN 1100 *
an Bailey v . Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @LAC 6.00 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 11 @DEN 19.00 * New England Patriots DEF NWE 10 vNYG  58.00 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 7 @TAM 0.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 VATL 59.00
sﬁquog Bzrkley Eg 'F\:LG ié g'\NA\I/KIE 22-88 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @BAL 6.00
lles sanaers . Rex Burkhead RB NWE 10 vNYG 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 4 vDAL 25.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 vSEA 0.00
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE 10 vNYG 000 Alexander Mattison ~ RB MIN 12 vPHI  11.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 9 @JAC 0.00 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 vDAL  45.00
Willie Snead WR BAL 8 VvCIN 6.00 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @GNB 5.00
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 10 vNOR 13.00 Paul Richardson WR WAS 10 @MIA 0.00
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 @JAC  16.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 vPHI  23.00
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 6 0.00 Delanie Walker TE TEN 11 @DEN  11.00
Barking Pigs - Dave H Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VCIN 64.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vHOU 3400 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM 7 vCAR 6.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 vPHI 21.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12 vPIT 8.00 ~ Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 vTEN  21.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 9 @JAC 2200 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 VSFO 8.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 @KAN 2200 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl 12 VATL 19.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vHOU 15.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 @LAR 33.00 *
Josh Lambo K~ JAC 10 vNOR 6.00 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 6.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  DEF SFO 4 @LAR 5100 * Minnesota Vikings ~ DEF MIN 12 v PHI 20.00 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 @MIN  44.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 8 @NYJ  33.00
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 6 0.00 Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 @MIN  11.00
David Jghnson RB ARI 12 vATL 39.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 @NYJ 13.00
Sony Michel RB NWE 10 vNYG  28.00 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vHOU  33.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 8 @NYJ 2.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 5 vWAS  14.00
Ito Smith RB ATL 9 @ARI 1.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @NWE  0.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @DEN 6.00 Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @NWE 9.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 6 0.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 12 VvPIT 19.00
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 @MIN 8.00 Jordan Akins TE HOU 10 @KAN 10.00
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ DEF PIT 7 @LAC  27.00 Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 @CLE  15.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W
Andy Dalton QB CIN 9 @BAL 2300 * Jameis Winston QB TAM 7 VvCAR 4000 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @KAN 3400 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 @NYJ 46.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vDET 1400 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12 vPIT 13.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @BAL 5.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 7 @TAM 23.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @CLE 17.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @LAC 200 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VvCIN 22.00 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @MIN  14.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 @CLE 8.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 @JAC 8.00 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 11 vDET  16.00 * Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 7 @TAM 3500 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 4 vDAL 46.00 Dwayne Haskins QB WAS 10 @MIA 0.00
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 @KAN 19.00 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 @DEN -1.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 6 0.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 vDET  35.00
James White RB NWE 10 vNYG 18.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND 6 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 0.00 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO 4 @LAR 5.00
Randall Cqbb WR DAL 8 @NYJ 0.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 6 0.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 @DEN  10.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 vDET  12.00
Preston Williams WR MIA 5 VvWAS 8.00 Darren Waller TE LV 6 0.00
éaslfn VCVittet': -I;IIEEF gﬁt g gsij iggg Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 9 VvSFO  20.00
allas Cowboys .
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 VvSFO 5.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @NWE 1300 * Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 vDAL 19.00 *
;tevfm CS_Ieman \F/%VBR fﬂi\? l42 @;—SF gg-gg : Chris Carson RB SEA 11 @CLE 4500 *
efon Diggs \Y . i i *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @GNB 34.00 * gzgzgﬁﬁg wi Iﬁgl ; x gﬁg 5388 *
COUIttland Sutton WR DEN 10 vTEN 19.00 * Vance McDonald TE PIT 7 @LAC 200 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 @ARI 4200 ~ Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vHOU 7.00 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB 11 vDET 1200 * Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 10 vNOR  21.00 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 VvCIN 31.00 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7 VSEA 33.00
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @GNB 22.00 Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 @NWE  0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 vATL  21.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 VTEN  26.00
Todd Gurley RB LAR 9 vSFO 0.00 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @BAL 0.00
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 6 0.00 N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10 vNYG 0.00
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 @LAR 2.00 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7 VSEA  10.00
Will Fuller WR HOU 10 @KAN  13.00 Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12 v HOU 0.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @LAC 4.00 Tyrell Williams WR LV 6 0.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 @MIA 41.00 0.J. Howard TE TAM 7 vCAR 9.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 10 vTEN 5.00 Cleveland Browns ~ DEF CLE 7 vSEA 9.00
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Houston Texans DEF HOU 10 @KAN 14.00

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 10 vNOR 10.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 12 vATL 22.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @DEN 10.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @BAL 10.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 7 vCAR 30.00 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR 9 VvSFO 3.00 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 10 @MIA 500 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12 vPIT 17.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 9 @JAC 0.00

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 vPHI 57.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 7 vCAR 8.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 @CLE 0.00
John Ross WR CIN 9 @BAL 0.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 @TAM  31.00
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 vNYG 8.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @NWE 39.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @NWE 0.00
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 10 vTEN 67.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Joe Flacco QB DEN 10 vTEN 12.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 VvSEA 45.00 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 @ARI 41.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 @TAM 31.00 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 vNOR 11.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @GNB 8.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 VvSFO 1.00 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 9 @JAC 39.00 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 6 0.00
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 6 0.00
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 VvCIN 24.00
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vDET 0.00
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 10 @MIN 12.00
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 v HOU 13.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 10 @MIN 0.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 v HOU 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VvSFO 9.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6 0.00
Sac Attack - Steve C

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @LAR 23.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 vNOR 33.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 vVvSEA 31.00 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10 @MIN 31.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vATL 0.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 vPIT 45.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @MIN 8.00 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 4 vDAL 5.00 *
Andrew Luck QB - - BYE 0.00
Frank Gore RB BUF 6 0.00
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 @MIA 0.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 0.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 @GNB 2.00

JJ Arcega-Whiteside WR PHI 10 @MIN 0.00
John Brown WR BUF 6 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 vCIN 0.00
Demaryius Thomas WR NYJ 4 v DAL 16.00
David Njoku TE CLE 7 VvSEA 0.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @KAN 49.00 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 Q@LAR 18.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9 @ARI 34.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 @ARI 19.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 @JAC 25,00 *
Will Dissly TE SEA 11 @CLE 0.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 vCIN 13.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 12 v HOU 9.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 vNYG 42.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @CLE 49.00
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 v HOU 11.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 @JAC 19.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 0.00
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vHOU 10.00
Josh Gordon WR SEA 11 @CLE 2.00
Byron Pringle WR KAN 12 vHOU 6.00
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 vDET 5.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 12/34



www.rtsports.com
Barry Sanders League 2019 Rosters
Sun Mar 1 4:09pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 6 vHOU 20.00

Week 7
Banditos - Alvin Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B
Philip Rivers QB LAC 12 @TEN 44.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 VLAR 8.00 *
?aqgon 5;"“? \FIQVBR EX? 141 v QWE 2;88 i Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 VMIN 500 *
amison Crowder v . Keenan Allen WR LAC 12 @TEN 16.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 @NYJ 2000 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 vBAL 23.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @WAS 17.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @DET 12.00 *
iJJaret:ig qchok 'IEE ’l:lMONR 192 ggElT g-gg Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 @DAL 9.00 *
an pailey . Matt Prater K DET 5 vMIN 7.00 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 11 vLAC 1200 * New England Patriots DEF NWE 10 @NYJ  74.00 *
JCam Necwton Sg gﬁ_R ; 888 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @NYG 16.00
ames Conner . Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 VvJAC 2.00
Adrian Peterson RB WAS 10 vSFO 17.00 Rex Burkhead RB NWE 10 @NYJ 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 @DAL 10.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 0.00
Chris Thompson RB  WAS 10 vSFO 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 12 @DET 4.00
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE 10 @NYJ 18.00 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 vNWE 3.00
Willie Snead WR BAL 8 @SEA 0.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 8 VPHI 31.00
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 10 @CIN 33.00 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 VMIN 52.00
Greg Olsen TE SEA 7 0.00 Paul Richardson WR WAS 10 vSFO 0.00
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 6 vMIA 15.00 Delanie Walker TE TEN 11 vLAC 0.00
Barking Pigs - Dave H Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @SEA 4200 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 @DEN 1300 *
gawd dqmnslon Eg Q\F/%\;E ig gm? 38-88 X Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @DET 52.00 *
ony Michel - Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 vKAN 2500 *
iﬁAngrebﬂopklns wg gglu 160 @ILI\(I)DR gé.gg Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 12 @NYG 300 *
en Robinson v . Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 @DEN 25.00 *
Ira\élsl_ Kelge lE JKAAgl ig ggﬁ\lN 1431-88 i George Kittle TE SFO 4 @WAS 10.00 *
osh Lambo . Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @IND 12.00 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 4 @WAS 61.00 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 12 @DET 7.00 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 @DAL  15.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 8 VPHI 36.00
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 6 vNOR  14.00 Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 @DAL  15.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12 @TEN  43.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 vOAK 16.00
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 @CHI 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 @ATL 15.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 8 vPHI 6.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 VPHI 9.00
Ito Smith RB ATL 9 VLAR 1.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 5 @BUF 22.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 vlAC  18.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 VARI 0.00
Joey Slye K CAR 7 0.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 12 @TEN  13.00
P_hiladelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 @DAL 9.00 Jordan Akins TE HOU 10 @IND 5.00
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ DEF PIT 7 0.00 Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 VvBAL 12.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W
Andy Dalton QB CIN 9 VvJAC 32.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 vOAK  88.00 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @IND 9.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 VPHI 4500 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vOAK  28.00 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12 @TEN 14.00 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 6 vHOU 16.00 * Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO 4 @WAS 000 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vJAC 13.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND 6 VvHOU 26.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @SEA 9.00 ~ Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @DAL  20.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 vBAL 10.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 @CHI 10.00 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 11 v OAK 9.00 * Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 9 @ATL 46.00 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 4 vNWE -8.00 Kyle Allen QB CAR 7 0.00
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 @IND 13.00 Dwayne Haskins QB WAS 10 vSFO 0.00
James White RB NWE 10 @NYJ 19.00 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 vLAC 0.00
goledBlelzaésI?é wg EXE g v I\P/Im 15-88 Nyheim Hines RB IND 6 vHOU 3.00
andall Co v . D.J. Moore WR CAR 7 0.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 vLAC  28.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 0.00
D K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 vBAL  11.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 vOAK  41.00
?restonwy:illllams ¥VER EA,IAAL g @IEI—liJIF iggg Darren Waller TE LV 6 @GNB  49.00
ason Witten v . Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 7 0.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 8 Vv PHI 37.00
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @ATL 40.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vARI 23.00 * Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 vNWE 19.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 @WAS 1800 * Chris Carson RB SEA 11 vBAL 21.00 *
itefon glgugsd wg ’I\DAIIE’\IT 152 @I\I/DIIIIE\IT 42-88 i Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 vKAN  10.00 *
enny Golladay v . Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @ATL 16.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 vKAN 23.00 * Darren Fells TE HOU 10 @IND 7.00 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 VLAR 19.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 @DEN 12.00 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB 11 vOAK 6.00 * Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 10 @CIN  36.00 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 @SEA 3200 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7 0.00
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 vMIN 57.00 Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 VARI 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @NYG 59.00 Chris Godwin WR TAM 7 0.00
Todd Gurley RB LAR 9 @ATL  20.00 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 vJAC 0.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 6 VvNOR 2.00 N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10 @NYJ 0.00
Re}heem Mostert RB SFO 4 @WAS 0.00 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7 0.00
Will Fuller WR HOU 10 @IND 2.00 Tyrell Williams WR LV 6 @GNB  0.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 vSFO 3.00 0.J. Howard TE TAM 7 0.00
Auden Tate WR CIN 9 vJAC 16.00 Vance McDonald TE PIT 7 0.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 10 vKAN 2.00 Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 7 0.00
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Houston Texans DEF HOU 10 @IND 8.00

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 10 @CIN 38.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 12 @NYG 15.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 vLAC 32.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vJAC 9.00 *
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 vARI 2200 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vARI 2.00 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 10 v SFO 0.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12 @TEN 10.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 9 @CHI 0.00

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @DET 57.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @ATL 10.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 7 0.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 vBAL 0.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 7 0.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 0.00
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 @NYJ 1.00
Gerald Everett TE LAR 9 @ATL 20.00
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 10 vKAN 12.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 vMIA 37.00 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 VLAR 7.00 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 @SEA 13.00 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 @CIN 17.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @ATL 2200 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vMIN 9.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 @ATL 15.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6 VvNOR 200 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 6 vNOR 38.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 0.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 0.00
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vOAK 0.00
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 10 @DAL 6.00
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 @DEN 13.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 10 @DAL 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11 vOAK 11.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 @DEN 0.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 9 @CHI 24.00
Sac Attack - Steve C

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @WAS 1400 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 @CIN 40.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @GNB 33.00 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10 @DAL 9.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @NYG 0.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 @TEN 25.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @DAL 400 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 4 vNWE 6.00 *
Jacoby Brissett QB IND 6 vHOU 55.00
Frank Gore RB BUF 6 vMIA 16.00
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 v SFO 0.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 vMIN 34.00

JJ Arcega-Whiteside WR PHI 10 @DAL 0.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 0.00
John Brown WR BUF 6 vMIA 27.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @SEA 0.00
Demaryius Thomas WR NYJ 4 vNWE 11.00
David Njoku TE CLE 7 0.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @IND 36.00 *
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 @DEN 18.00 *
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 @CHI 51.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9 VLAR 2400 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 @CHI 40.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 vOAK 23.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @SEA 12.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 12 @DEN 59.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 @NYJ 26.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 vBAL 29.00
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @WAS 9.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 vMIA 6.00
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 @DEN 4.00
Josh Gordon WR SEA 11 vBAL 0.00
Byron Pringle WR KAN 12 @DEN 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 VLAR 10.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 6 VvMIA 6.00
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Week 8 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 0.00
Banditos - Alvin Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B
Philip Rivers QB LAC 12 @CHI  20.00 * Kyler Murray QB ARI 12 @NOR 20.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @DET 44.00 * Peyton Barber RB TAM 7 @TEN 8:00 *
James Conner RB PIT 7 VvMIA 48.00 * *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 vCLE 35.00 * FA(::\% ?2::;50” wi gg g S‘Dl;j]?(cz 1;88 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 10 vNYJ 0.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @ATL 31.00 *
Greg Olsen TE SEA 7 @SFO 400 * *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 vWAS 16.00 * fﬂzﬁ? ;gtzer -|£E g:!r 150 S‘D 5\% ggg *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 11 vTAM 2100 * New England Patriots DEF NWE 10 vCLE  40.00 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 7 @SFO 0.00 Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 VSEA 0.00
Qgilrianspegerson Eg \AVQS ig gl\BﬂllJl\; 2451-88 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @LAR  10.00

lles Sanders . Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 @NWE 0.00
Chris Thompson RB WAS 10 @MIN 0.00 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 VNYG 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 4 @JAC 7.00 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 12 vWAS  16.00
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE 10 vCLE 11.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 12 @CHI 17.00
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 9 VARI 10.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 8 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 vCAR 15.00 Paul Richardson WR WAS 10 @MIN 9.00
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 VARI 0.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 vWAS 0.00
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 6 vPHI 6.00 Delanie Walker TE TEN 11 vTAM 0.00
Barking Pigs - Dave H Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 @BUF 29.00 * Derek Carr QB LV 6 @HOU 43.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12 @CHI 11.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 vWAS 48.00 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 10 vCLE 1800 * Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 @IND 1800 *
iﬁAngrebﬂopkins wg gglU 160 v <L3AA(|:< i;-gg Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl 12 @NOR 3.00 *

en Robinson v . Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vGNB 2200 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vGNB 2200 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 VvCAR 23.00 *
Joey Slye K CAR 7 @SFO 400 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 vOAK  10.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  DEF PIT 7 vMIA 4400 * Minnesota Vikings ~ DEF MIN 12 vWAS  38.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 0.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vGNB 0.00
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 6 VvLAC 11.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 8 0.00
Da\_/id Johnson RB ARl 12 @NOR 0.00 Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 @BUF  33.00
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 VARI 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @KAN  22.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 8 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 VCIN 0.00
Ito Smith RB ATL 9 VSEA 0.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 0.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 vTAM  10.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 5 @PIT 17.00
Josh Lambo K JAC 10 vNYJ 12.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @DET 0.00
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 4 vCAR 47.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 12 @CHI 16.00
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 @BUF  30.00 Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 @ATL  20.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W
Andy Dalton QB CIN 9 @LAR  41.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @KAN 56.00 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 vOAK  19.00 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12 @CHI 15.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @KAN 8200 * Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO 4 v CAR 0.00 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 6 v DEN 27.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND 6 v DEN 12.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @LAR 19.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 vMIA 36.00 *
Eric Ebron TE IND 6 vDEN 8.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @BUF 13.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 @ATL 12.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 VARI 7.00 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 11 @KAN  13.00 * Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 9 VCIN 22.00 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 4 @JAC 24.00 Kyle Allen QB CAR 7 @SFO 5.00
Duke John;on RB HOU 10 v OAK 16.00 Dwayne Haskins QB WAS 10 @MIN -1.00
James White RB NWE 10 vCLE 19.00 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 vTAM 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 vPHI 17.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 0.00
Eanda:l3 Cobb wg '?élr\] l8l TAM 2-88 Nyheim Hines RB IND 6 vDEN  11.00

orey Davis v . D.J. Moore WR CAR 7 @SFO 12.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @ATL  17.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 @KAN 1.00
Preston Williams WR MIA 5 @PIT 12.00 Darren Waller TE LV 6 @HOU 10.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 0.00 Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 7 @SFO 14.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 8 0.00
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Jared Goff QB LAR 9 vVvCIN 47.00 *

Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 VvNYG 48.00 i Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 @JAC 10.00 *
;?dfd G;_rley \F/%VBR m\? 192 v S\;ZS ;3-88 X Chris Carson RB SEA 11 @ATL  28.00 *

efon Diggs \Y . i i *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 VvNYG 44.00 * gzg;;fﬁlg wi Iﬁg ; ?;ENN %igg *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 @IND 17.00 * Darren Fells TE HOU 10 vOAK  29.00 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 VvSEA 2500 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vGNB 6.00 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @KAN 700 ¥ Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 10 v NYJ 4400 *
Indla_mapolls Colts DEF IND 6 vDEN 25.00 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7 @NWE 23.00
1I?an_lecholnes Sg gl::(g 141 @(IJD/IAEFI 2‘1588 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 @IND 21.00

evin Coleman v . A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @LAR 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @NOR 5.00 N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10 vCLE 0.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 6 VvLAC 49.00 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7 @NWE 18.00
Will Fuller WR HOU 10 vOAK 0.00 Kenny Stills WR HOU 10 vOAK 7.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 @MIN  11.00 Tyrell Williams WR LV 6 @HOU 27.00
Anthony Miller WR CHI 6 VLAC 16.00 0.J. Howard TE TAM 7 @TEN 0.00
Auden Tate WR CIN 9 @LAR 18.00 Vance McDonald TE PIT 7 vMIA 6.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 10 @IND 10.00 Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 7 @NWE 16.00
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Houston Texans DEF HOU 10 v OAK 3.00

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 10 v NYJ 46.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 vTAM 17.00 *
Ty Johnson RB DET 5 vNYG 9.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @LAR 28.00 *
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @DET 2500 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @DET 18.00 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 10 @MIN 10.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12 @CHI 2100 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 9 VARI 52.00

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 vWAS 24.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 12 @NOR 0.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 vCIN 17.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 7 @TEN 13.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 7 @TEN 77.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 @SFO 13.00
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 vCLE 6.00
Gerald Everett TE LAR 9 VvCIN 5.00
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 10 @IND 21.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 vPHI 34.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 @NWE 31.00 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 VvSEA 26.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 @SFO 44.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VvCIN 10.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 VvNYG 500 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 vCIN 6.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6 vLAC 2400 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 6 VvLAC 17.00
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 0.00
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @KAN 0.00
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 10 @BUF 6.00
Geronimo Allison WR GNB 11 @KAN 2.00

D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 vNYJ 27.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 10 @BUF 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11 @KAN 13.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 v GNB 14.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 9 VARI 32.00
Sac Attack - Steve C

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vCAR 2400 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 vNYJ 37.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @HOU 21.00 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10 @BUF 16.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @NOR 26.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 @CHI 13.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @BUF 5.00 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 4 @JAC 7.00 *
Jacoby Brissett QB IND 6 VvDEN 20.00
Frank Gore RB BUF 6 vPHI 7.00
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 @MIN 0.00
Mark Walton RB MIA 5 Q@PIT 12.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 VvNYG 27.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 @NWE 15.00
John Brown WR BUF 6 vPHI 15.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 0.00
Demaryius Thomas WR NYJ 4 @JAC 17.00
David Njoku TE CLE 7 @NWE 0.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vOAK 53.00 *
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 v GNB 1400 *
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 VARI 56.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9 VSEA 55.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 VARI 44.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @KAN 7.00 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARl 12 @NOR 11.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 12 v GNB 10.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 vCLE 34.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @ATL 27.00

Matt Breida RB SFO 4 vCAR 13.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 vPHI 19.00
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 v GNB 13.00
Josh Gordon WR SEA 11 @ATL 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 VvSEA 20.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 6 vPHI 0.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 0.00
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Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 VvNWE 28.00

Week 9
Banditos - Alvin Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B
Philip Rivers QB LAC 12 vGNB 2400 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vSFO 45,00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 v DAL 26.00 * Peyton Barber RB TAM 7 @SEA 3:00 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS 10 @BUF 29.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 8 @NYG 26.00 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 4 @MIA 30.00 * Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @OAK 44.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 @BAL 2400 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 vTAM 70.00 *
Greg Olsen TE SEA 7 vTEN  11.00 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 vCHI 40.00 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @KAN 500 ~ Matt Prater K DET 5 @OAK 6.00 *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 6 vWAS 3200 * New England Patriots DEF NWE 10 @BAL 500 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 7 VvTEN 0.00 Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 0.00
James Conner RB PIT 7 VvIND 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 @DEN 0.00
Milgs Sanders RB PHI 10 v CHI 19.00 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 @OAK 0.00
Chris Thompson RB WAS 10 @BUF 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 12 @KAN 1.00
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE 10 @BAL 4.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 12 vGNB  11.00
Alex Erickson WR CIN 9 0.00 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 @MIA 8.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @ARI 40.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 VvDET 22.00
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 10 vHOU 0.00 Paul Richardson WR WAS 10 @BUF  12.00
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 0.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @KAN 0.00
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 11 @CAR 9.00 Delanie Walker TE TEN 11 @CAR 0.00
Barking Pigs - Dave H Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VvNWE 47.00 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 8 @NYG 39.00 *
QUStinMEkﬁlelr Eg kl/\\/\?E ig V@ C;x? 22-88 : Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @KAN 31.00 *

ony Michel - Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 vCLE 500 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 @JAC  24.00 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 12 vSFO  11.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 6 @PHI 200 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vMIN 46.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 v MIN 19.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 @ARI 27.00 *
Joey Slye K CAR 7 VvTEN 6.00 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @JAC  11.00 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 4 @ARI 9.00 * Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 vTAM 7.00 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 vCHI 30.00 Derek Carr QB LV 6 VDET 36.00
Tarilf Cohen RB CHI 6 @PHI 4.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vMIN 0.00
David Johnson RB ARl 12 vSFO 0.00 Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 vCHI 26.00
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @LAC  21.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 8 @NYG  6.00 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 0.00
Ito Smith RB ATL 9 0.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 @NYG 14.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @CAR  20.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 5 vNYJ 21.00
Josh Lambo K JAC 10 vHOU 3.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vDAL 0.00
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 v CHI 38.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 12 vGNB 30.00
Pittsburgh Steelers  DEF PIT 7 VvIND 32.00 Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 12 @KAN  13.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 4 @MIA  26.00 : Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @LAC 2400 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @JAC  37.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 @NYG 36.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @LAC 8.00 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12 vGNB  40.00 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 6 @PIT 21.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 7 VvTEN 32.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 vTAM  46.00 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 @LAC 0.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VvNWE 6.00 Darren Waller TE LV 6 vDET 12.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 vTAM 8.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 0.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 8 @NYG 4100 * Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 7 VTEN 2400 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN 9 0.00 Kyle Allen QB CAR 7 VvTEN 2800
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 @JAC  27.00 Dwayne Haskins QB WAS 10 @BUF  14.00
James White RB NWE 10 @BAL 25.00 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 @CAR 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 VvWAS  10.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND 6 @PIT 6.00
Eyler Bgyd‘ wg $IEI\'1\l l9l ocAR 12-88 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO 4 @ARI 0.00

orey Davis . T Y Hilton WR IND 6 @PIT 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vDAL 2.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 VIND 6.00
Preston Williams WR MIA 5 vNYJ 31.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 v CHI 11.00
Eric Ebron TE IND 6 @PIT 5.00 Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 9 0.00
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 11 @LAC 7.00
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @OAK 63.00 * ﬂZT,ian\Qgﬁm” SS ml;n 471 gfﬁ: 32:88 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 Q@ARI 10.00 * Chris Carson RB SEA 11 vTAM  28.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 6 @PHI 3200 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 vCLE 2500 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @KAN 3.00 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 7 @SEA 20.00 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @OAK 4300 * Darren Fells TE HOU 10 @JAC 7.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 10 vCLE 41.00 Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vMIN 18.00 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB 11 @LAC 5.00 * Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 7 @DEN 1500 *
Indie.mapolis Colts DEF IND 6 Q@PIT 27.00 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 0.00
Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vDAL 28.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7 @DEN 34.00
Todd Gurley RB LAR 9 0.00 AJ. Green WR CIN 9 0.00
\F/%ValTeFerlwlw Mostert \F/%VBR ig% 140 gi:%(l: 8-88 N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10 @BAL 0.00

ill Fuller - Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 0.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 @BUF 11.00 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7 @DEN 22.00
Anthony Miller WR CHI 6 @PHI 0.00 Kenny Stills WR HOU 10 @JAC  14.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 vCLE 23.00 Tyrell Williams WR LV 6 VvDET 12.00
Auden Tate WR CIN 9 0.00 0.J. Howard TE TAM 7 @SEA 0.00
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 0.00 Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 10 v HOU 8.00
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Houston Texans DEF HOU 10 @JAC 40.00

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 10 v HOU 25,00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @CAR 36.00 *
Ty Johnson RB DET 5 @OAK 10.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 7 @SEA 69.00 *
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 vDAL 17.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vDAL 15.00 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 10 @BUF 9.00 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 10 vCLE 11.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.00

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @KAN 37.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 12 v SFO 47.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 0.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 0.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VvIND 1.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 VvTEN 23.00
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 @BAL 32.00
Gerald Everett TE LAR 9 0.00

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12 v GNB 38.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 vWAS 28.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 @DEN 26.00 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 VvNWE 30.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 VvTEN 65.00 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 vHOU 10.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @OAK 1400 *
Brett Maher K DAL 8 @NYG 15.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6 @PHI 11.00 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 6 @PHI 13.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 0.00
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @LAC 15.00
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 10 vCHI 7.00
Geronimo Allison WR GNB 11 @LAC 6.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 10 vCHI 2.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11 @LAC 11.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 v MIN 19.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 0.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 9 0.00
Sac Attack - Steve C

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @ARI 57.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 vHOU 21.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VvDET 41.00 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10 vCHI 11.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vSFO 400 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 vGNB 23.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 v CHI 10.00 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 4 @MIA 19.00 *
Jacoby Brissett QB IND 6 @PIT 4.00
Frank Gore RB BUF 6 VvWAS 5.00
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 @BUF 0.00
Mark Walton RB MIA 5 VvNYJ 12.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 @OAK 8.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 @DEN 22.00
John Brown WR BUF 6 vWAS 19.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 vNWE 12.00
Demaryius Thomas WR NYJ 4 @MIA 5.00
David Njoku TE CLE 7 @DEN 0.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 vTAM 85.00 *
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 v MIN 200 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 VvWAS 41.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 v MIN 4400 *
Chris Conley WR JAC 10 vHOU 8.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @LAC 7.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VvNWE 7.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 12 v MIN 8.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 @BAL 29.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @JAC 38.00

Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @ARI 22.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 0.00
Julio Jones WR ATL 9 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 0.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 6 vWAS 4.00
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 12 v SFO 5.00
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Week 10
Banditos - Alvin

Philip Rivers
Saquon Barkley
Jaylen Samuels
Jamison Crowder
Emmanuel Sanders
Greg Olsen

Dan Bailey
Buffalo Bills

Cam Newton
James Conner
Adrian Peterson
Miles Sanders
Chris Thompson
Julian Edelman
Alex Erickson
Dede Westbrook
Jared Cook
Tennessee Titans

RB

DEF

LAC
NYG
PIT
NYJ
SFO
SEA
MIN
BUF
CAR
PIT
WAS
PHI
WAS
NWE
CIN
JAC
NOR
TEN

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Lamar Jackson
Austin Ekeler

Alvin Kamara

A.J. Brown

Allen Robinson
Travis Kelce

Joey Slye
Pittsburgh Steelers
Carson Wentz
Tarik Cohen

David Johnson
Sony Michel

Tony Pollard
DeAndre Hopkins
Ryan Griffin

Josh Lambo

San Francisco 49ers
Philadelphia Eagles

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

DEF
DEF

BAL
LAC
NOR
TEN
CHI
KAN
CAR
PIT
PHI
CHI
ARI
NWE
DAL
HOU
NYJ
JAC
SFO
PHI

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Sam Darnold
Aaron Jones
Marlon Mack
Tyler Boyd

D.K. Metcalf
Mark Andrews
Jason Myers
Green Bay Packers
Andy Dalton
Carlos Hyde
J.D. McKissic
James White
Cole Beasley
Corey Davis
Darius Slayton
Preston Williams
Eric Ebron
Dallas Cowboys

Bloody Mummers - Dave

Matthew Stafford
Tevin Coleman
Todd Gurley
David Montgomery
Kenny Golladay
Austin Hooper
Mason Crosby
Baltimore Ravens
Daniel Jones
Ronald Jones Il
Stefon Diggs

Will Fuller

Terry McLaurin
Anthony Miller
Courtland Sutton
Auden Tate

Noah Fant

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF

QB

WR
TE
DEF

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

NYJ
GNB
IND
CIN
SEA
BAL
SEA
GNB
CIN
HOU
DET
NWE
BUF
TEN
NYG
MIA
IND
DAL

DET
SFO
LAR
CHI
DET
ATL
GNB
BAL
NYG
TAM
MIN
HOU
WAS
CHI
DEN
CIN
DEN

@OAK
@NYJ
v LAR

vNYG
v SEA

@GNB
@DAL
@CLE
@GNB
v LAR

v BAL

v ATL
v KAN

@CIN
@OAK
v ATL
v KAN
v DET
@TEN
@GNB
v LAR

v DET
@TAM

v MIN
vNYG

v SEA

vNYG
v CAR
v MIA
v BAL
@SFO
@CIN
@SFO
v CAR
v BAL

@CHI

@CLE
v KAN
@NYJ
@IND
v MIA
v MIN

@CHI
v SEA
@PIT
v DET
@CHI
@NOR
v CAR
@CIN
@NYJ
v ARI
@DAL

v DET

v BAL

20.00
13.00
12.00
27.00
6.00
27.00
8.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
20.00
15.00

55.00
17.00
22.00
4.00
23.00
28.00
6.00
49.00
0.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
38.00
0.00

36.00
38.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
28.00
11.00
19.00
0.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
51.00
0.00
16.00
5.00

0.00
19.00
16.00
15.00
20.00
13.00

7.00
44.00
60.00
33.00
12.00

0.00

0.00

2.00

0.00
10.00

0.00

B B B

B

Indianapolis Colts

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Kyler Murray
Kareem Hunt
Keenan Allen
Amari Cooper
Tyler Lockett
Delanie Walker
Matt Prater
Oakland Raiders
Matt Ryan
Peyton Barber
Kerryon Johnson
Alexander Mattison
Robby Anderson
Marvin Jones
Hunter Renfrow
Adam Thielen
Zach Ertz

New England Patriots DEF NWE

DEF

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF

IND

ARI
CLE
LAC
DAL
SEA
TEN
DET
OAK
ATL
TAM
DET
MIN
NYJ
DET
Lv
MIN
PHI

6

12
7
12
8
11
11
5

N
QRu~Noo

[o2 04, F =

12
10
10

v MIA

@TAM
v BUF
@OAK
v MIN
@SFO
v KAN
@CHI
v LAC
@NOR
v ARI
@CHI
@DAL
v NYG
@CHI
v LAC
@DAL

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Patrick Mahomes
Dalvin Cook
Larry Fitzgerald
Michael Gallup
Tyreek Hill
George Kittle
Chris Boswell
Seattle Seahawks
Derek Carr

Dak Prescott
Royce Freeman
Jordan Howard
Jamaal Williams
Brandin Cooks
DeVante Parker
Sterling Shepard
Mike Williams
Minnesota Vikings

QB
RB
WR

DEF

KAN
MIN
ARI
DAL
KAN
SFO
PIT
SEA
LV
DAL
DEN
PHI
GNB
LAR
MIA
NYG
LAC
MIN

Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W

Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon
D.J. Moore

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Darren Waller

Wil Lutz

Los Angeles Rams
Kyle Allen

Dwayne Haskins
Marcus Mariota
Nyheim Hines
Marquise Goodwin
T Y Hilton

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
QB
RB
WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Dallas Goedert
Carolina Panthers

TE
DEF

GNB
DAL
LAC
CAR
PIT
Lv
NOR
LAR
CAR
WAS
TEN
IND
SFO
IND
GNB
PHI
CAR

12
12
12
8
12
4
7

B e B B P
~BRhEorobRBE~v~No0oo~N~NgoR

Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Jameis Winston
Le'Veon Bell
Chris Carson
Chris Godwin
Cooper Kupp
Mike Gesicki
Harrison Butker
Cleveland Browns
Jared Goff

Baker Mayfield
Phillip Lindsay
A.J. Green

N'Keal Harry
Jarvis Landry
Tyrell Williams
Darren Fells

0.J. Howard
Jacksonville Jaguars

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB

DEF

TAM
NYJ
SEA
TAM
LAR
MIA
KAN
CLE
LAR
CLE
DEN
CIN
NWE
CLE
Lv
HOU
TAM
JAC

= 2o = -
~Bo~Bog~N~o~Nuno~NR s~

10

@TEN
@DAL
@TAM
v MIN
@TEN
v SEA
v LAR
@SFO
v LAC
v MIN

v CAR
@PIT
@IND
@NYJ
@OAK
@DAL

v CAR
v MIN
@OAK
@GNB
v LAR
v LAC
v ATL
@PIT
@GNB

v KAN
v MIA
v SEA
v MIA
v CAR

@GNB

v ARI
v NYG
@SFO
v ARI
@PIT
@IND
@TEN
v BUF
@PIT
v BUF

v BAL

v BUF
v LAC

Vv ARI

31.00

56.00
21.00
24.00
51.00
8.00
0.00
9.00
33.00
28.00
17.00
0.00
12.00
3.00
20.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

73.00
54.00
22.00
25.00
63.00
0.00
5.00
35.00
25.00
63.00
0.00
0.00
14.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
13.00
8.00

20.00
18.00
37.00
38.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
42.00
34.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00

43.00
25.00
33.00
20.00
0.00
5.00
16.00
17.00
12.00
33.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
34.00
8.00
0.00
19.00
0.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L
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Houston Texans DEF HOU 10 0.00

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 VATL 27.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 vKAN 67.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvBAL 37.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 7 VARI 20.00 *
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @NYJ 34.00 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR 9 @PIT 21.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 Q@PIT 400 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12 @OAK 20.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @DAL 34.00
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 10 0.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 12 @TAM 16.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 Q@PIT 0.00

Ty Johnson RB DET 5 @CHI 5.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VLAR 16.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 @GNB 17.00
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 0.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @NYJ 0.00
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 10 0.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @CLE 40.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 vBUF 30.00 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 @CIN 13.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 @GNB  43.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vCAR 35.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @CHI 12.00 *
Brett Maher K DAL 8 vMIN 6.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6 vDET 19.00 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 6 VvDET 34.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 @NOR 14.00
Geronimo Allison WR GNB 11 vCAR 4.00

D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 0.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 10 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11 vCAR 8.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 6 VvMIA 7.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 @TEN 14.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @PIT 26.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 9 vATL 11.00
Sac Attack - Steve C

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 VvSEA 2100 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VvLAC 32.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 vBUF 16.00 *
John Brown WR BUF 6 @CLE 20.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @TAM 58.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 @OAK 16.00 *
Austin Seibert K CLE 7 vBUF 8.00 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 4 vNYG 34.00 *
Jacoby Brissett QB IND 6 vMIA 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 0.00
Frank Gore RB BUF 6 @CLE 4.00
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 0.00
Mark Walton RB MIA 5 @IND 0.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 @CHI 9.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @CIN 26.00
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10 0.00
Demaryius Thomas WR NYJ 4 vNYG 22.00
David Njoku TE CLE 7 vBUF 0.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @SFO 35.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 @CLE 13.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 @TEN 26.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9 @NOR 18.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 VATL 58.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 vCAR 13.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @CIN 7.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 12 @TEN 11.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 0.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 0.00

Matt Breida RB SFO 4 vSEA 8.00
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 @TEN 0.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 VATL 6.00
Chris Conley WR JAC 10 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 @NOR 11.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 6 @CLE 15.00
Zane Gonzalez K ARl 12 @TAM 11.00
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Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 vHOU 52.00

Week 11
Banditos - Alvin Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B
Philip Rivers QB LAC 12 vKAN 31.00 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @SFO 48.00 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 7 @CLE 2000 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 vPIT 1800 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 vNWE 12.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 12 vKAN 28.00 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 4 @WAS 26.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 8 @DET 10.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 @PHI 22.00 * Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vDAL 24.00 *
Greg Olsen TE SEA 7 VATL 16.00 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 VNWE 27.00 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 vDEN 300 ~ Matt Prater K DET 5 vDAL 3.00 *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 6 @MIA 3200 * Oakland Raiders DEF OAK 6 VCIN 40.00 *
Mason Rudolph QB PIT 7 @CLE 16.00 Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 @CAR 36.00
JSaquoncBarkley Eg 'F\:I\;G 171 QCLE 2-88 Peyton Barber RB TAM 7 vNOR  10.00

ames Conner . Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 vDAL 0.00
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS 10 vNYJ 9.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 12 v DEN 1.00
grrlsETh?(mpson \FIQVBR \évlﬁls 190 V@’\(IDYAJK 288 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 @WAS 8.00

ex Erickson . Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 vARI 9.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 VvCIN 18.00
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 10 @IND 10.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 v DEN 0.00
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 @TAM  14.00 Delanie Walker TE TEN 11 0.00
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 11 0.00 New England Patriots DEF NWE 10 @PHI 32.00
Barking Pigs - Dave H Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 vHOU 59.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 @LAC 3100 *
Au;tm Ekeler RB LAC 12 vKAN 39.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 vDEN 24.00 *
/S\Ivm I:Aa}n;f\rla Eg m\?vlé 190 g;ﬁf;ﬂ ig-gg i Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 @DET 43.00 *

ony Michel - Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 @LAC 0.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 @BAL  23.00 * DeVante Parker WR MIA 5 vBUF  39.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 @LAC 31.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 VARI 0.00 *
Joey Slye K~ CAR 7 VATL 300 * Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @CLE 1.00 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 4 VARI 30.00 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 12 v DEN 10.00 *
Ca(son Wentz QB PHI 10 vNWE 25.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 8 @DET 73.00
Tank Cohen RB CHI 6 @LAR 26.00 Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 @MIN 10.00
David Johnson RB ARl 12 @SFO 0.00 Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 vNWE 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 8 @DET 22.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 0.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 vCHI 0.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 6 @LAR 7.00 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl 12 @SFO  15.00
Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 0.00 Josh Gordon WR SEA 11 0.00
Josh Lambo K JAC 10 @IND 1.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 0.00
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 v NWE 16.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 12 vKAN 17.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 @CLE 16.00 Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 0.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 4 @WAS 4400 * Kyle Allen QB CAR 7 VATL 2200 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @BAL  20.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 @DET 2800 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 6 vJAC 29.00 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12 VKAN 2200 *
James White RB NWE 10 @PHI 14.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 7 VATL 27.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @OAK 3.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @CLE 6.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 vHOU 25.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 VvCIN 20.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 10 @MIN 13.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 @TAM 11.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 8 @DET 1200 * Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR 9 v CHI 36.00 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN 9 @OAK 0.00 Dwayne Haskins QB WAS 10 vNYJ 30.00
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 0.00 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 0.00
J.D. McKissic RB DET 5 vDAL 13.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 @MIA  11.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND 6 VvJAC 15.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 0.00 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO 4 VARI 2.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 0.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 6 VvJAC 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 0.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 0.00
Preston Williams WR MIA 5 vBUF 0.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vNWE 16.00
Eric Ebron TE IND 6 vJAC 9.00 Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 7 VATL 12.00
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 11 0.00
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Jameis Winston QB TAM 7 VvNOR 36.00 *

Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 vDAL 0.00 * Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 @WAS 2800 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 VARI 16.00 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 7 vNOR 18.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 9 vCHI 37.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VCHI 13.00 *
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 6 @LAR 1200 ~* Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7 VPIT 18.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 vDEN  42.00 * Darren Fells TE HOU 10 @BAL 400 *
Nolf?\than.t ' TE DEN 10 @MIN  16.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 @LAC 7.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K~ HOU 10 @BAL 100 * Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 10 @IND 9.00 *
India_mapolis Colts DEF IND 6 vJAC 22.00 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 VCHI 10.00
gamelldJJones ’ Sg ?Xﬁ 171 \OR 2-88 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7 VvPIT 34.00

onala Jones \ . Chris Carson RB SEA 11 0.00
Will Fuller WR HOU 10 @BAL 0.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 @MIN  19.00
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vDAL 7.00 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @OAK 0.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 vNYJ 16.00 N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10 @PHI 6.00
Anthony Miller WR CHI 6 @LAR  16.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 5 VBUF 7.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 @MIN 36.00 0.J. Howard TE TAM 7 VvNOR 0.00
Auden Tate WR CIN 9 @OAK 15.00 Matt Gay K TAM 7 vNOR 7.00
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 @CAR 0.00 Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 7 VvPIT 52.00
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Houston Texans DEF HOU 10 @BAL 0.00

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 @TAM 40.00 *
Brian Hill RB ATL 9 @CAR 1100 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @OAK 30.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 7 vNOR 17.00 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 VATL 9.00 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR 9 VvCHI 5.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 vCHI 500 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12 v KAN 11.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 vDEN 50.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 12 @SFO 24.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 vCHI 0.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 0.00

Ty Johnson RB DET 5 vDAL 2.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @CLE 5.00
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 @PHI 3.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 0.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 0.00
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 10 @MIN 19.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @MIA 58.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 vVvPIT 23.00 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 vHOU 33.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 VATL 56.00 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 @IND 45.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vDAL 2.00 *
Brett Maher K DAL 8 @DET 9.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6 @LAR 20.00 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 6 @LAR 21.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 @CAR 0.00
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 0.00
Geronimo Allison WR GNB 11 0.00
Randall Cobb WR DAL 8 @DET 38.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11 0.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 6 vJAC 5.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 @LAC 7.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VvCHI 0.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 9 @TAM 34.00
Sac Attack - Steve C

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 VARI 70.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 @IND 18.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VvCIN 28.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 vPIT 16.00 *
John Brown WR BUF 6 @MIA 53.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 vKAN 21.00 *
Austin Seibert K CLE 7 vPIT 3.00 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 4 @WAS 3400 *
Jacoby Brissett QB IND 6 VvJAC 23.00
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 vNYJ 21.00
Mark Walton RB MIA 5 vBUF 0.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 vDAL 13.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 vHOU 6.00
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10 vNWE 0.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @SFO 14.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 VARI 39.00
Demaryius Thomas WR NYJ 4 @WAS 12.00
David Njoku TE CLE 7 VvPIT 0.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @BAL 11.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 @MIA 19.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 @LAC 3.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9 @CAR 2400 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 @TAM 4100 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 6 @MIA 14.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 vHOU 12.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 12 @LAC 23.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 @PHI 20.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 0.00

Matt Breida RB SFO 4 VARI 0.00
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 @LAC 21.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 @TAM 10.00
Chris Conley WR JAC 10 @IND 17.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 @CAR  47.00
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 0.00
Zane Gonzalez K ARl 12 @SFO 9.00
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Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 @LAR 42.00

Week 12
Banditos - Alvin Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B
Mason Rudolph QB PIT 7 @CIN 400 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 VvTAM 1800 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @CHI 16.00 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 VMIA 17.00 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 7 @CIN 9.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 8 @NWE 0.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 vSEA 21.00 * Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @WAS 14.00 *
éuliancl)Eldelman ¥VER gl\éVAE 170 V@ I?\I%LR ig-gg : Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @PHI 800 *

reg Olsen . *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 0.00 * fﬁﬁ? PErgtzer ;E EEIT 150 V@Svs/fs fi:gg *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 6 vDEN  63.00 * Oakland Raiders DEF OAK 6 @NYJ 500 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC 12 0.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 0.00
James Conner RB PIT 7 @CIN 0.00 Peyton Barber RB TAM 7 @ATL 8.00
éﬁr!anT;’eterSOH Eg wﬁg 18 v ggi 1588 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 @WAS 0.00

ris Thompson v : Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 4 vOAK 5.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 12 0.00
Alex Erickson WR CIN 9 VvPIT 10.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 12 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v GNB 4.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @NYJ 9.00
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 10 @TEN 21.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 0.00
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vCAR  31.00 Delanie Walker TE TEN 11 vJAC 0.00
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 11 vJAC 13.00 New England Patriots DEF NWE 10 v DAL  18.00
Barking Pigs - Dave H Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @LAR  64.00 : Dak Prescott QB DAL 8 @NWE 1500 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 6 vNYG 18.00 X Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 @BUF 7.00 ¥
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 9 vCAR  30.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 25.00 *
iﬁAngrebﬂopklns wg gglU 160 v II\II\‘YDG ig-gg Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 @NWE 15.00 *

en Robinson v . DeVante Parker WR MIA 5 @CLE 24.00 *
Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 @PHI 6.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB 44.00 *
Josh Lambo K JAC 10 @TEN 9.00 * Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @CIN 11.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  DEF PIT 7 @CIN 38.00 * Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 @PHI 36.00 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 vSEA 25.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 0.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12 0.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 0.00
David Johnson RB ARl 12 0.00 Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 vSEA 0.00
Sony Michel RB NWE 10 vDAL  21.00 Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 vIND 7.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 8 @NWE  7.00 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 VBAL 8.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 vJAC 44.00 Josh Gordon WR SEA 11 @PHI 3.00
Andy Isabella WR ARl 12 0.00 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 0.00
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 0.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @CHI  12.00
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 4 vGNB 45.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 12 0.00
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 v SEA 28.00 Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 12 0.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 4 vOAK  52.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 18.00 *
Carlos Hyde RB  HOU 10 vIND 16.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 @NWE 33.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @SFO 9.00 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 6 @HOU 1500 *
Jonathan Williams RB IND 6 @HOU 37.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND 6 @HOU 6.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @PHI 10.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 7 @NOR 51.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @LAR 11.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 @NYJ 11.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 10 @BUF 4.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 VvCAR 11.00 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 11 @SFO 9.00 * Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 9 VvBAL 6.00 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN 9 vPIT 0.00 Kyle Allen QB CAR 7 @NOR 43.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 6 @HOU 0.00 Dwayne Haskins QB WAS 10 vDET  12.00
J.D. McKissic RB DET 5 @WAS 5.00 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 vJAC 0.00
James White RB NWE 10 v DAL 2.00 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 vDEN  27.00 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO 4 v GNB 0.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vPIT 33.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @CIN 0.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 vJAC 7.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 @SFO 2.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @CHI 17.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSEA 10.00
Eric Ebron TE IND 6 @HOU 12.00 Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 7 @NOR 7.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 8 @NWE 23.00
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Jameis Winston QB TAM 7 @ATL 51.00 *

Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @CHI 29.00 * Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 vOAK 2700 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 9 VvBAL 8.00 : Chris Carson RB SEA 11 @PHI 16.00 *
WHSFcaurbrough \F/%VBR agL l50 @|\|<1v|§S ‘118-88 X Chris Godwin WR TAM 7 @ATL 72.00 *

il Fuller v . Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VvBAL 13.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 @BUF 6.00 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 5 @CLE 14.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 10 @BUF 500 * Matt Gay K TAM 7 @ATL 500 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K~ HOU 10 vIND 8.00 * Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 7 VvMIA 2400 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 6 @HOU 12,00 * Nick Foles QB JAC 10 @TEN 32:00
Matf[hew Stafford QB DET 5 @WAS 0.00 Jared Goff QB LAR 9 VBAL 14.00
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 vGNB 19.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7 VvMIA 48.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 7 @ATL  24.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 @BUF  16.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 6 VNYG 9.00 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 VvPIT 0.00
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 0.00 N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10 v DAL 9.00
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @WAS 16.00 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7 vMIA 56.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 vDET 19.00 Darren Fells TE HOU 10 vIND 5.00
Auden Tate WR CIN 9 vVvPIT 3.00 Harrison Butker K  KAN 12 0.00
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 VvTAM 0.00 Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 10 @TEN 8.00
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Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 12 0.00

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 VvCAR 47.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 vJAC 5400 *
Brian Hill RB ATL 9 VvTAM 8.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvPIT 18.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 7 @ATL 14.00 *
Jason Witten TE DAL 8 @NWE 200 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 VvBAL 7.00 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 10 @BUF 12.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 0.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 12 0.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 vBAL 0.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @CIN 8.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 @NOR 10.00
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 v DAL 0.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @CHI 15.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @CHI 0.00
Gerald Everett TE LAR 9 VvBAL 6.00

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12 0.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 vDEN 36.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 vMIA 45.00 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 @LAR 39.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 @NOR 50.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 23.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @WAS 0.00 *
Brett Maher K DAL 8 @NWE 10.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6 VvNYG 29.00 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 6 VNYG 34.00

Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 @LAR 13.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 vTAM 0.00

D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 @TEN 14.00
Randall Cobb WR DAL 8 @NWE 21.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11 @SFO 6.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 6 @HOU 0.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VvBAL 25.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 9 v CAR 8.00
Sac Attack - Steve C

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vGNB 33.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 @TEN 56.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @NYJ 9.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 vMIA 28.00 *
John Brown WR BUF 6 vDEN 15.00 *
Ryan Griffin TE NYJ 4 vOAK 11.00 *
Austin Seibert K CLE 7 vMIA 12.00 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 4 vOAK 46.00 *
Jacoby Brissett QB IND 6 @HOU 22.00
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 vDET 10.00
Mark Walton RB MIA 5 @CLE 0.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 @WAS 7.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @LAR 25.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vGNB 18.00
Demaryius Thomas WR NYJ 4 vOAK 6.00
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 0.00
David Njoku TE CLE 7 vMIA 0.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @PHI 19.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 vDEN 27.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9 vTAM 18.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 vTAM 32.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vCAR 41.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 200 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @LAR 9.00 *
Houston Texans DEF HOU 10 vIND 16.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 vDAL 22.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vIND 34.00
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 vGNB 0.00
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 0.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 vCAR 19.00
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 0.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 10 vSEA 0.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 6 vDEN 4.00
Zane Gonzalez K ARl 12 0.00
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Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 v SFO 17.00

Week 13
Banditos - Alvin Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B
Philip Rivers QB LAC 12 @DEN 31.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 VvNOR 4000 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vGNB 28.00 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 @PIT 2400 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 @MIA 34.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 12 @DEN 25.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 @HOU 38.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 8 VBUF 25.00 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI 6 @DET 4200 * Marvin Jones WR DET 5 VCHI 17.00 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 @ATL 20.00 * *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @NYG 8.00 * fﬁﬁ? IDIErg’fer ;E EEIT 150 ? cMHllA ;:88 *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 6 @DAL 21.00 * New England Patriots DEF NWE 10 @HOU 16.00 *
E/Iason Eudolph Sg ig ; v gtE 8-88 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 VLAR  22.00

ames Conner v . Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 vCHI 0.00
Adrian Peterson RB WAS 10 @CAR  27.00 Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @BAL 0.00
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 7 vCLE  13.00 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 12 @SEA  18.00
Chris Thompson RB WAS 10 @CAR 6.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 vMIN 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 4 @CIN 3.00 Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 10 @HOU 12.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @BAL 12.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @KAN 0.00
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 10 vTAM 25.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @SEA 0.00
Greg Olsen TE SEA 7 VvWAS 7.00 Delanie Walker TE TEN 11 @IND 0.00
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 11 @IND 30.00 Oakland Raiders DEF OAK 6 @KAN 9.00
Barking Pigs - Dave H Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 vSFO 4200 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vOAK  31.00 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 6 @DET  10.00 X Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @SEA 19.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 @ATL  22.00 i Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vOAK  16.00 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 10 @HOU  11.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 5 vPHI 65.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 6 @DET 31.00 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vGNB  17.00 *
Ira\élsl_ Kelge lE JK//:é\l ig v %i\hlj 22-88 : George Kittle TE SFO 4 @BAL 500 *

osh Lambo \ . Chris Boswell K PIT 7 vCLE 8.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 @MIA 9.00 * Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 vMIN 9.00 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 @MIA  49.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 8 VvBUF  49.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12 @DEN  24.00 Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 vLAC 9.00
David Johnson RB ARl 12 vLAR 6.00 Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 @MIA 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 8 vBUF 1.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 @BAL  46.00
'I‘;.JABCEOW:| . wg LI(E:)’I‘J ié @llll\\;\I/DE ;ggg Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @NYG 19.00

eAndre Hopkins v . Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 @ARI 6.00
Andy Isabella WR ARl 12 VLAR 0.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 VvBUF  15.00
Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 vMIN 14.00 Josh Gordon WR SEA 11 v MIN 3.00
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 4 @BAL 19.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 12 @DEN 33.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 vCLE 35.00 Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 12 @SEA 16.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 4 @CIN 23.00 : Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @NYG 49.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @NYG 11.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 vBUF 36.00 *
James White RB NWE 10 @HOU 56.00 * i *
Jonathan Williams RB IND 6 VTEN 6.00 * gimoigdon \Ijv?:z EAA% 172 \?v?/ig ;;88 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 vMIN 18.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 vCLE 0.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 vSFO 19.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 @KAN 32.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 10 vLAC 15.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 @ATL 17.00 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 11 @NYG 24.00 * Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 7 VvWAS 10.00 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN 9 vNYJ  28.00 Kyle Allen QB CAR 7 VWAS  40.00
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 vNWE  7.00 Dwayne Haskins QB WAS 10 @CAR  13.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 6 VvTEN 0.00 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 @IND 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 @DAL  39.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND 6 VvTEN  15.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 VvNYJ 22.00 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO 4 @BAL 0.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 @IND 5.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 6 VvTEN 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vGNB  14.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 @NYG 0.00
James Washington ~ WR PIT 7 vCLE  37.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @MIA  19.00
Enﬁ Ebéon A EEF :;\II-I\DL g v EEE 12-88 Los AngelesRams DEF LAR 9 @ARI 61.00

allas Cowboys \Y .
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

i Jameis Winston QB TAM 7 @JAC 2400 *

Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vGNB 20.00 i Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 @CIN 19.00 *
godg GL:)rley ) Eg E/g 953 @S_Fl?ll gg-gg i Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 vLAC 17.00 *

0 Scarbroug \ . Chris Godwin WR TAM 7 @JAC 14.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @SEA 1400 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7 @PIT 21.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 vLAC 30.00 * Jack Doyle TE IND 6 VTEN 26.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 10 vLAC 200 * Harrison Butker K  KAN 12 vOAK 10.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 v NWE 4.00 * *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 6 VvTEN 28.00 * ﬁ:izelzlzredSBrowns BEF ‘?kg 170 ?—FAL 1288
Matf[hew Stafford QB DET 5 vCHI 0.00 Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @ARI 63.00
'Fl;evml c(i:glemar:l Eg ii:\)/I ‘71 gJB:lé 421-88 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7 @PIT 17.00

onala Jones . Chris Carson RB SEA 11 vMIN 32.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 6 @DET 28.00 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 vNYJ 0.00
\F/%Ve}”sféaid Penny \F/%VBR ﬁgﬁ ié v '\NA\I/DIE 33-88 N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10 @HOU  0.00

il Fuller v . Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @ARI 25.00
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vCHI 60.00 Darren Fells TE HOU 10 vNWE 12.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 @CAR 3.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 5 vPHI 26.00
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 VNOR 0.00 Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 10 vTAM  21.00
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Houston Texans DEF HOU 10 v NWE 12.00

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 @ATL 22.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @IND 48.00 *
Brian Hill RB ATL 9 VvNOR 9.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vNYJ 26.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 7 @JAC 14.00 *
Jason Witten TE DAL 8 VvBUF 2200 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 @ARI 10.00 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 10 vLAC 16.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @SEA  34.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 12 vLAR 14.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @ARI 3.00
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 @CIN 32.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vCLE 6.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 vWAS 23.00
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 @HOU 5.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 vGNB 0.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vGNB 0.00

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12 @DEN 18.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @DAL 41.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 Q@PIT 19.00 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 vSFO 16.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 vWAS 28.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @NYG 30.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vCHI 9.00 *
Brett Maher K DAL 8 VvBUF 1.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6 @DET 14.00 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 6 @DET 49.00

Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 vSFO 6.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 vNOR 19.00

D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 vTAM 11.00
Randall Cobb WR DAL 8 VvBUF 13.00
Allen Hurns WR MIA 5 vPHI 9.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 6 VvTEN 33.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 v OAK 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @ARI 62.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 9 @ATL 37.00
Sac Attack - Steve C

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @BAL 18.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 vTAM 28.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @KAN 23.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 @PIT 8.00 *
John Brown WR BUF 6 @DAL 15.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 @DEN 4.00 *
Austin Seibert K CLE 7 @PIT 7.00 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 4 @CIN 16.00 *
Jacoby Brissett QB IND 6 VvTEN 32.00
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 @CAR  47.00
Mark Walton RB MIA 5 VvPHI 0.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 vCHI 9.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 vSFO 1.00
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12 vLAR 7.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @BAL 20.00
Demaryius Thomas WR NYJ 4 @CIN 7.00
Ryan Griffin TE NYJ 4 @CIN 11.00
David Njoku TE CLE 7 @PIT 0.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 vMIN 34.00 *
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 @ATL 0.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 @DAL 30.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 VvNOR 26.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 @ATL 15.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 6 @DAL 6.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 vSFO 9.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 12 v OAK 31.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 @HOU  49.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vNWE 45.00
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @BAL 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 vLAR 0.00
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 v OAK 16.00
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 v OAK 0.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 10 @MIA 0.00
Julio Jones WR ATL 9 vNOR 0.00
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @NYG 4.00
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Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 BUF 34.00
Playoff Week 1 @

Banditos - Alvin Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 5 @NYJ 32.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 VCAR 47.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @PHI 19.00 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 VCIN 2200 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 vNYG  20.00 * Alexander Mattison RB MIN 12 v DET 16.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 vKAN 34.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 12 @JAC 21.00 *
?mhgncy Mli(ller ¥VER ﬁglR g v g'/:%(L3 ;é-gg Amari Cooper WR DAL 8 @CHI 2800 *

ared Cool \Y . *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 vWAS 8.00 * fﬂa;? pE,gtzer ;E g:!r 150 \ébNMrﬁ 3?88 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 11 @OAK 20.00 * New England Patriots DEF NWE 10 vKAN  14.00 *
E’hlllp Rgers Sg ;/I\TC 172 gi/;(li 53-88 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vPIT 21.00

ames Conner - Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 @MIN 0.00
Adrian Peterson RB WAS 10 @GNB 25.00 Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 @NOR 7.00
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 7 @ARI 9.00 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10 vNYG 0.00
Chris Thompson RB WAS 10 @GNB 15.00 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @MIN 10.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 4 vMIA 8.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @LAR 12.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @NOR  71.00 Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 10 vKAN 8.00
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 10 vLAC 11.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 vDET 0.00
Greg OIS_en TE SEA 7 @ATL 0.00 Delanie Walker TE TEN 11 @OAK 0.00
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 6 VvBAL 15.00 Oakland Raiders DEF OAK 6 VvTEN 3.00
Barking Pigs - Dave H Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @BUF 4000 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 @NWE 29.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12 @JAC 62.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 vDET 25.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 vSFO 1100 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 @NWE 19.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 v DEN 44.00 * DeVante Parker WR MIA 5 @NYJ 7.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 6 vDAL  26.00 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @PHI  10.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 @NWE 23.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 @NOR 2500 *
Josh Lambo K JAC 10 vLAC 400 * Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @ARI 11.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  DEF PIT 7 @ARI  38.00 * Minnesota Vikings ~ DEF MIN 12 vDET 4800 *
Ca(son Wentz QB PHI 10 vNYG 45.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 8 @CHI 39.00
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 6 vDAL  11.00 Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 @HOU  14.00
David Jghnson RB ARl 12 vPIT 17.00 Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 vNYG 0.00
Sony Michel RB NWE 10 vKAN 3.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 @NOR 37.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 8 @CHI 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 vWAS 5.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @OAK  68.00 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 VSEA 0.00
JAndyblsHabI;%Ilta ¥VER /S\FE?L ﬁ V@ PL|/IR 15-88 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl 12 VvPIT 7.00

acob Hollister - Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 @CHI 32.00
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 4 @NOR 3.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 12 @JAC 20.00
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 vNYG  18.00 Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 @LAR  17.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 4 vMIA 3200 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 VWAS 2400 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vWAS  57.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 @CHI 35.00 *
James White RB NWE 10 vKAN  19.00 * i *
Jonathan Williams RB IND 6 @TAM 0.00 * gimoigdon \Ijv?:z EAA% 172 gJA/‘T'E ;ggg *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @LAR  21.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @ARI 0.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @BUF 3.00 * *
Brandon McManus K DEN 10 @HOU 8.00 * \I/DVaillrtaur}[ZWaller -|£E h\éR g xgig ggg *
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 11 v WAS 25.00 * Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 7 @ATL 2.00 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN 9 @CLE 21.00 Kyle Allen QB CAR 7 @ATL  34.00
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 vDEN  19.00 Dwayne Haskins QB WAS 10 @GNB  18.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 6 @TAM 15.00 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 @OAK 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 VvBAL 17.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND 6 @TAM 5.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @CLE 21.00 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO 4 @NOR 0.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 @OAK 8.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 6 @TAM 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @PHI  64.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 v WAS 0.00
James Washington = WR PIT 7 @ARI 10.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vNYG  11.00
grltlzl Ebéoﬂ A -I;IIEEF :;\II-I\DL g g-(I;IA-I';A 1888 Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 9 Vv SEA 36.00

allas Cowboys .
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Jameis Winston QB TAM 7 VvIND 78.00 *

Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @PHI 000 ~ Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 vMIA 0.00 *
godg Gti)rley . Eg Elg g V@ SMEIQ ig-gg Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 @HOU 21.00 *

0 Scarbroug . i i *
SefonDiggs  WR MIN 12 VDET 2400 * Javislandy  WR OLE 7 vON 1000 -
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 @HOU 11.00 * Jack Doyle TE IND 6 @TAM 7.00 *
Eoﬁh'FFar?tb ' lE 55’; 18 @;ISNU 3;-88 : Harrison Butker K KAN 12 @NWE 13.00 *

a'imi Fairpbairn \ . Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 7 VvCIN 22.00 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 6 @TAM 24.00 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 VSEA 30.00
#/Iat_the(\:/v IStafford Sg gg i gl\Nﬂg\lR 2-88 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7 VvCIN 16.00

evin Coleman . Chris Carson RB SEA 11 @LAR 24.00
Ronald Jones I RB TAM 7 VvIND 17.00 Antonio Brown WR - - BYE 0.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 6 v DAL 18.00 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @CLE 0.00
\F/ev.:-}”sr;aid Penny \FIQVBR igﬁ ié @Ilj-és g-gg N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10 vKAN 3.00

il Fuller v . Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VSEA 19.00
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @MIN  23.00 Darren Fells TE HOU 10 vDEN 2.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 @GNB  21.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 5 @NYJ 2.00
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 VCAR 8.00 Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 10 vLAC 2.00
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Houston Texans DEF HOU 10 v DEN 5.00

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 VvSFO 71.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @OAK 37.00 *
Brian Hill RB ATL 9 vCAR 19.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @CLE 55.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 7 VIND 21.00 *
Jason Witten TE DAL 8 @CHI 12.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 VSEA 400 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 10 @HOU 26.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 vDET 28.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 12 vPIT 18.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 VvSEA 0.00
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 vMIA 41.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @ARI 33.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 @ATL 10.00
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 vKAN 3.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @PHI 3.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @PHI 0.00

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12 @JAC 23.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 VvBAL 19.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 vCIN 27.00 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 @BUF 21.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 @ATL 39.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vWAS 12.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @MIN 0.00 *
Brett Maher K DAL 8 @CHI 6.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6 vDAL 7.00 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 6 vDAL 56.00

Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 @BUF 4.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 vCAR 31.00
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 7 @ARI 8.00

D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 vLAC 24.00
Randall Cobb WR DAL 8 @CHI 10.00
Allen Hurns WR MIA 5 @NYJ 18.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 6 @TAM  27.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VSEA 37.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 9 v SFO 9.00
Sac Attack - Steve C

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @NOR 59.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 vLAC 18.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VTEN 0.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 vCIN 9.00 *
John Brown WR BUF 6 VvBAL 8.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 @JAC 15.00 *
Austin Seibert K CLE 7 vCIN 11.00 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 4 vMIA 14.00 *
Jacoby Brissett QB IND 6 @TAM 39.00
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 @GNB 9.00
Mark Walton RB MIA 5 @NYJ 0.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 @MIN 11.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @BUF 3.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vPIT 25.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @NOR 26.00
Demaryius Thomas WR NYJ 4 vMIA 13.00
Ryan Griffin TE NYJ 4 vMIA 2.00
David Njoku TE CLE 7 vCIN 1.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vDEN 47.00 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @NOR 12,00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9 VvCAR 18.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 vCAR 26.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vSFO 48.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 vDET 4.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @BUF 6.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 12 @NWE 23.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 vKAN 22.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @LAR 24.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 vPIT 1.00
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 @NWE 10.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 vSFO 21.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 VvBAL 31.00
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 @NWE 0.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 10 vNYG 0.00
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 vWAS 12.00
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Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 VvNYJ 18.00
Playoff Week 2

Banditos - Alvin Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 5 @NYG 38.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 @SFO 38.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vMIA 48.00 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 @ARI 22.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 @WAS 5500 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 12 vMIN 28.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 @CIN 3.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 8 VLAR 4.00 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI 6 @GNB 4300 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @CAR 4300 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vVvIND 14.00 * *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 VCHI 3.00 * f/;ct? pErther ;E EEIT 150 ? 'I\',X?/IS 22:88 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 11 vHOU 11.00 * New England Patriots DEF NWE 10 @CIN  35.00 *
E’hlllp Rgers Sg ;/I\TC 172 v '\B/lb'\é ;g-gg Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vCLE  33.00
ames Conner v \ Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 vTAM 0.00
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS 10 vPHI 30.00 Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 VATL 9.00
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 7 vBUF 2.00 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 12 @LAC 0.00
JChn's Th%mpszn \F/%VBR \KIV\/(\JS 140 V@ ';F:L 3;-88 DeAndre Washington RB LV 6 VvJAC 7.00
amison Crowder . Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10 @WAS 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 VvATL 3.00 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 VvTAM 0.00
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 10 @OAK 5.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @LAC 8.00
Greg Olsen TE SEA 7 VSEA 0.00 Delanie Walker TE TEN 11 vHOU 0.00
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 6 @PIT 47.00 Oakland Raiders DEF OAK 6 Vv JAC 18.00
Barking Pigs - Dave H Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VvNYJ 65.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vDEN  46.00 *
ﬁlugnr:( Ekeler Eg IK:?JCR 192 vmlgl 3411'88 : Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @LAC 12.00 *
vin Kamara v - Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vDEN 30.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 @TEN  34.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 5 @NYG 30.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 6 @GNB 37.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vMIA 36.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vDEN 44.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 VATL 44.00 *
Josh Lambo K JAC 10 @OAK 9.00 * Chris Boswell K PIT 7 vBUF 500 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 @WAS 14.00 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 12 @LAC 50.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 vHOU 40.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 8 VLAR 34.00
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 @WAS  40.00 Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 @KAN 9.00
Tank Cohen RB CHI 6 @GNB 24.00 Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 @WAS 0.00
David Johnson RB ARl 12 vCLE 1.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 VATL 17.00
Sony Michel RB NWE 10 @CIN 23.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 vCHI 8.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 8 vLAR  43.00 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 @DAL 13.00
JA.J. Eraw"q t ¥VER ;Iéx ﬁ v@ Féité 4%-88 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl 12 vCLE  11.00
acob Hollister . Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 VLAR 2.00
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 4 VvATL 14.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 12 v MIN 24.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 vBUF 22.00 Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 @CAR 14.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 4 @BAL  28.00 : Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 vCHI 27.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vCHI 24.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 VLAR 50.00 *
James White RB NWE 10 @CIN 20.00 * i *
Jonathan Williams RB IND 6 @NOR 0.00 * gimoigdon \ljv?:z EAA% 172 x'\s/lllzl\,i‘ ggg *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @CAR 15.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 vBUF 0.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VvNYJ 20.00 * *
Brandon McManus K DEN 10 @KAN 3.00 * \I/DVaillrtaur}[ZWaller -|£E h\éR g xill\?g %88 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 11 vCHI 27.00 * Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 7 VSEA 7.00 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN 9 VvNWE 8.00 Kyle Allen QB CAR 7 VSEA  27.00
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @TEN  31.00 Dwayne Haskins QB WAS 10 vPHI 39.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 6 @NOR 5.00 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 vHOU 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 @PIT 2.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND 6 @NOR  4.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vNWE 8.00 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO 4 VATL 0.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 vHOU 14.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 6 @NOR 9.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vMIA  14.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 v CHI 0.00
James Washington ~ WR PIT 7 vBUF  21.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @WAS 16.00
gmlzl Ebéon . 'I;IIEEF :;l/-I\DL g @LNA%R 2288 Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 9 @DAL 0.00
allas Cowboys \Y .
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T
) . Jameis Winston QB TAM 7 @DET 73.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vMIA 0.00 i Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 @BAL 23.00 *
godg GL:)rley ) Eg E/g 253 @TD:’\; 28-88 i Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 @KAN 7.00 *
0 Scarbroug \Y . i i *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @LAC  19.00 * \?:rr\llss(lz_(a)ﬂ\t,ivrl; wi Eﬁ:\zn ; gigr 33:88 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 @KAN 19.00 * Jack Doyle TE IND 6 @NOR 6.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 10 @KAN  13.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vDEN  10.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K~ HOU 10 @TEN 6.00 * Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 7 @ARI 3.00 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 6 @NOR 0.00 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @DAL 35.00
Matf[hew Stafford QB DET 5 VvTAM 0.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7 @ARI 34.00
'Fl;evml c(i:glemar:l Eg ii:\)/I ‘71 V@ /?DTEI-T 12-88 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 vBUF 0.00
onala Jones . Chris Carson RB SEA 11 @CAR 48.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 6 @GNB 12.00 Antonio Brown WR - - BYE 0.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 @CAR 0.00 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 vNWE 0.00
Will Fuller WR HOU 10 @TEN  17.00 N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10 @CIN 15.00
Kenny Gollad.ay WR DET 5 VvTAM 11.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @DAL 20.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 v PHI 46.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 5 @NYG 13.00
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 @SFO 7.00 Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 10 @OAK  15.00
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Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 vCHI 1.00

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 VvIND 56.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 vHOU 2100 *
Brian Hill RB ATL 9 @SFO 3.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vNWE 4400 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 7 @DET 0.00 *
Jason Witten TE DAL 8 VLAR 17.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 @DAL 1.00 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 10 @KAN 12.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @LAC 22.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 12 vCLE 62.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @DAL 0.00
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 @BAL 19.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VvBUF 14.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 VSEA 21.00
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 @CIN 4.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 vMIA 19.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vMIA 0.00

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12 v MIN 6.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @PIT 27.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 @ARI 46.00 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 VvNYJ 34.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 v SEA 57.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vCHI 38.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vTAM 0.00 *
Matt Gay K TAM 7 @DET 9.00 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 9 VvIND 34.00 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 6 @GNB 39.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 @SFO 14.00
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 7 vVvBUF 0.00

D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 @OAK 0.00
Randall Cobb WR DAL 8 VLAR 1.00
Allen Hurns WR MIA 5 @NYG 2.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 6 @NOR 12.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @DAL 7.00
Brett Maher K DAL 8 VLAR 0.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6 @GNB 16.00
Sac Attack - Steve C

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 VATL 25,00 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 @OAK 22.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VvJAC 27.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 @ARI 21.00 *
John Brown WR BUF 6 @PIT 26.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 vMIN 4.00 *
Austin Seibert K CLE 7 @ARI 7.00 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 4 @BAL 8.00 *
Jacoby Brissett QB IND 6 @NOR 16.00
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 vPHI 0.00
Mark Walton RB MIA 5 @NYG 0.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 vTAM 33.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VvNYJ 19.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vCLE 15.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 VATL 7.00
Demaryius Thomas WR NYJ 4 @BAL 0.00
Ryan Griffin TE NYJ 4 @BAL 0.00
David Njoku TE CLE 7 @ARI 0.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @TEN 33.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 Q@PIT 20.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9 @SFO 56.00 *
Breshad Perriman WR TAM 7 @DET 50.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vVvIND 48.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @LAC 12.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VvNYJ 400 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 12 v DEN 34.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 @CIN 23.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @CAR 36.00
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 VvATL 2.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 vCLE 0.00
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 vDEN 4.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 VIND 12.00
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vDEN 0.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 10 @WAS 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 @SFO 0.00
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Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 CLE 24.00
Playoff Week 3 @

Banditos - Alvin Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 5 vCIN 72.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 vJAC 49.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @WAS 87.00 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 VBAL 11.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 vDAL 45.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 12 v OAK 19.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 vBUF 21.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 8 @PHI 8.00 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI 6 VKAN 1.00 = Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 VARI 3.00 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 @TEN 33.00 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 vDAL 9.00 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB 11 @MIN 10.00 * Matt Prater K DET 5 @DEN 500 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 11 vNOR 6.00 * New England Patriots DEF NWE 10 vBUF  22.00 *
E’hlllp Rgers Sg ;/I\TC 172 V@ ?\Ii\(lj 2471-88 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @SEA  24.00
ames Conner . Mike Boone RB MIN 12 vGNB 9.00
JAdr:an Zetersclm Eg \li\ﬁs 170 V@ h’il\:(? ﬁ-gg Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 @DEN 11.00
aylen samuels . Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 VLAR 5.00
Chris Thompson RB  WAS 10 vNYG  14.00 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 12 v GNB 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 4 VvPIT 16.00 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10 vDAL 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 vVLAR 15.00 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @DEN 0.00
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 10 @ATL 3.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 v GNB 0.00
Greg OIS_en TE SEA 7 @IND 8.00 Delanie Walker TE TEN 11 vNOR 0.00
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 6 @NWE 6.00 Oakland Raiders DEF OAK 6 @LAC 16.00
Barking Pigs - Dave H Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @CLE 58.00 : Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 @CHI 41.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12 vOAK  18.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 VLAR 18.00 *
ﬁhjnnBKamara \FIQVBR 'II\'IISI\T l9l @’\Tlgg ‘213-88 : Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 @CHI  19.00 *
.J. Brown \ . DeVante Parker WR MIA 5 vCIN 38.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 @TAM 9.00 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @WAS 27.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 @CHI  28.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 VLAR  26.00 *
Josh Lambo K JAC 10 @ATL 7.00 * Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @NYJ 500 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  DEF PIT 7 @NYJ  21.00 * Minnesota Vikings ~ DEF MIN 12 vGNB  18.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 vNOR 41.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 8 @PHI 24.00
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 vDAL  44.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 vGNB 0.00
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 6 VvKAN 9.00 Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 vDET  15.00
David Johnson RB ARl 12 @SEA 1.00 Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 v DAL 0.00
Sony Michel RB NWE 10 vBUF  25.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @MIN  12.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 8 @PHI -3.00 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 @SFO 17.00
ﬁlrrdy Ilésas_ella wg éﬁll 162 @EAE,\/T 12.88 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 12 @SEA  19.00
en Robinson v - Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 @PHI 24.00
Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 VvARI 17.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 12 v OAK 13.00
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 4 VLAR 9.00 Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 VARI 7.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 4 VvPIT 19.00 : Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @MIN  19.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @MIN 53.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 @PHI 25.00 *
James White RB NWE 10 vBUF 9.00 * Melvin Gord RB LAC 12 v OAK 28.00 *
Jonathan Williams RB IND 6 vCAR 0.00 * Df]_vuoolr)é on WR CAR 7 \éblND 1.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 vARI 0.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @NYJ 6.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @CLE 36.00 * *
Brandon McManus K DEN 10 vDET 9.00 * \I/DVaillrtaur}[ZWaller -|£E h\éR g g‘ll_'éﬁ 1;88 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 11 @MIN 57.00 * Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 7 @IND 12.00 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN 9 @MIA  74.00 Kyle Allen QB CAR 7 @IND 0.00
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @TAM  17.00 Dwayne Haskins QB WAS 10 vNYG  23.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 6 vCAR  31.00 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 vNOR 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 @NWE 33.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND 6 VCAR  13.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @MIA  51.00 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO 4 VLAR 0.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 vNOR 11.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 6 vCAR 8.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @WAS 0.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 @MIN 2.00
James Washington ~ WR PIT 7 @NYJ  13.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vDAL 33.00
Enﬁ Ebéon A EEF :;\II-I\DL g V@ (lljliiFl% g-gg Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR 9 @SFO  24.00
allas Cowboys .
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T
Jameis Winston QB TAM 7 vHOU 30.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @WAS 67.00 * Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 vPIT 27.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 9 @SFO 2400 * Chris Carson RB SEA 11 VARI 14.00 *
Bo Scarbrough RB DET 5 @DEN 700 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @SFO 16.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 vGNB  20.00 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7 VBAL 21.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 vDET 13.00 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 5 VvCIN 34.00 *
No?h.Fan_t ' TE DEN 10 vDET 400 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 @CHI 10.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @TAM  11.00 * Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 10 @ATL 11.00 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 6 vCAR 46.00 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @SFO 43.00
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @DEN 0.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7 VvBAL  26.00
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 VLAR 7.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @NYJ 0.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 7 vHOU  32.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 vDET  33.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 6 vKAN 14.00 Antonio Brown WR - - BYE 0.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 vARI 0.00 Chris Godwin WR TAM 7 vHOU 0.00
Will Fuller WR HOU 10 @TAM 4.00 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @MIA 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @DEN  25.00 N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10 vBUF 9.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 vNYG 24.00 Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @SFO 34.00
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 VvJAC 23.00 Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 7 VBAL 3.00
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Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @MIN 4.00

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 @TEN 44.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 vNOR 0.00 *
Brian Hill RB ATL 9 vJAC 1400 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @MIA 20.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 7 vHOU 0.00 *
Jason Witten TE DAL 8 @PHI 400 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 @SFO 9.00 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 10 vDET 40.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 vGNB 15.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 12 @SEA 64.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @SFO 1.00
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 VvPIT 14.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @NYJ 30.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 @IND 5.00
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 vBUF 7.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @WAS 25.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @WAS 0.00

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12 v OAK 9.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @NWE 39.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 vBAL 12.00 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 @CLE 27.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 @IND 55.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @MIN 38.00 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 vNOR 21.00 *
Matt Gay K TAM 7 vHOU 11.00 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 9 @TEN 16.00 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 6 VvKAN 19.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 vJAC 47.00

D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 @ATL 5.00
Randall Cobb WR DAL 8 @PHI 19.00
Allen Hurns WR MIA 5 vCIN 10.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 6 vCAR 2.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SFO  37.00

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @DEN 0.00
Brett Maher K DAL 8 @PHI 0.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6 vKAN 8.00
Sac Attack - Steve C

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 VLAR 2100 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 @ATL 26.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @LAC 0.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 vBAL 18.00 *
John Brown WR BUF 6 @NWE 19.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 vOAK 14.00 *
Austin Seibert K CLE 7 vBAL 400 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 4 vPIT 33.00 *
Jacoby Brissett QB IND 6 VvCAR 24.00
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 vNYG 0.00
Mark Walton RB MIA 5 vCIN 0.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 @DEN 6.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @CLE 2.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @SEA 1.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 VLAR 21.00
Demaryius Thomas WR NYJ 4 vVvPIT 0.00
Ryan Griffin TE NYJ 4 vPIT 0.00
David Njoku TE CLE 7 vBAL 0.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @TAM 21.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 @NWE 13.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9 vJAC 58.00 *
Breshad Perriman WR TAM 7 vHOU 32.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 @TEN 50.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 vGNB 200 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @CLE 7.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 12 @CHI 38.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 vBUF 32.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 VvARI 21.00
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 VLAR 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @SEA 0.00
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 @CHI 0.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 @TEN 7.00
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 @CHI 30.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 10 v DAL 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 vJAC 0.00
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Offseason Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 460.00 28.75
Banditos - Alvin Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 5 481.00 30.06 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 600.00 37.50 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 428.00 26.75 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 144.00 9.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 369.00 23.06 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 12 395.00 24.69 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 382.00 2388 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 8 391.00 24.44 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI 6 197.00 1231 = Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 376.00 2350 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 233.00 1456 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 304.00 19.00 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 115.00 719 * Matt Prater K DET 5 133.00 831 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 11 31800 19.88 * New England Patriots DEF NWE 10 614.00 3838 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC 12 514.00 32.13 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 571.00 35.69
James Conner RB PIT 7 234.00 14.63 Mike Boone RB MIN 12 89.00 5.56
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS 10 278.00 17.38 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 157.00 9.81
Jay!en Samuels RB PIT 7 150.00 9.38 Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 72.00 450
Chris Thompson RB  WAS 10 138.00 8.63 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 12 127.00 7.94
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 4 275.00 17.19 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10 172.00 10.75
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 303.00 18.94 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 277.00 17.31
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 10 223.00 13.94 Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 159.00 9.94
Greg Olsen TE SEA 11 184.00 11.50 Delanie Walker TE TEN 11 73.00 4.56
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 6 424.00 26.50 Oakland Raiders DEF OAK 6 251.00 15.69
Barking Pigs - Dave H Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 779.00 48.69 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 600.00 37.50 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12 488.00 30.50 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 27500 17.19 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 398.00 2488 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 295.00 18.44 *
A.J.Brown WR TEN 11 365.00 2281 * DeVante Parker WR MAA 5 391.00 24.44 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 406.00 2538 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 21200 1325 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 379.00 23.69 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 339.00 21.19 *
Josh Lambo K JAC 10 13400 838 * Chris Boswell K PIT 7 126.00 7.88 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  DEF PIT 7 47400 29.63 * Minnesota Vikings ~ DEF MIN 12 383.00 23.94 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 427.00 26.69 Dak Prescott QB DAL 8 705.00 44.06
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 560.00 35.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 510.00 31.88
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 6 221.00 13.81 Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 228.00 14.25
David Johnson RB ARl 12 216.00 13.50 Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 185.00 11.56
Sony Michel RB NWE 10 288.00 18.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 224.00 14.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 8 150.00 9.38 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 177.00 11.06
Andy Isabella WR ARl 12 57.00  3.56 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 12 260.00 16.25
Allen Robinson WR CHI 6 380.00 23.75 Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 346.00 21.63
Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 124.00 7.75 Mike Williams WR LAC 12 265.00 16.56
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 4 494.00 30.88 Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 269.00 16.81
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 4 369.00 23.06 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 564.00 35.25 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 525.00 32.81 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 539.00 33.69 *
James White RB NWE 10 288.00 18.00 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12 288.00 18.00 *
Jonathan Williams RB IND 6 75.00 469 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 7 369.00 23.06 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 275.00 17.19 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 172.00 10.75 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 296.00 1850 * Darren Waller TE LV - BYE 354.00 20.82 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 10 130.00 8.13 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 163.00 10.19 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 11 334.00 20.88 * Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 7 267.00 16.69 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN 9 429.00 26.81 Kyle Allen QB CAR 7 366.00 22.88
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 303.00 18.94 Dwayne Haskins QB WAS 10 152,00 9.50
Marlon Mack RB IND 6 343.00 21.44 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 170.00 10.63
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 267.00 16.69 Nyheim Hines RB IND 6 157.00 9.81
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 341.00 21.31 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO 4 57.00 3.56
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 168.00 10.50 T Y Hilton WR IND 6 171.00 10.69
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 261.00 16.31 Marguez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 130.00 8.3
James Washington ~ WR PIT 7 209.00 13.06 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 199.00 12.44
Eric Ebron TE IND 6 120.00 7.50 Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR 9 411.00 25.69
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 8 309.00 19.31
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Jameis Winston QB TAM 7 688.00 43.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 442.00 27.63 * Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 372.00 23.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 9 353.00 22.06 * Chris Carson RB SEA 11 425.00 26.56 *
Bo Scarb_rough RB DET 5 92.00 575 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 421.00 26.31 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 360.00 2250 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7 372.00 23.25 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 341.00 21.31 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 5 186.00 11.63 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 10 176.00 11.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 166.00 10.38  *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 11000 6.88 * Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 10 290.00 1813 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 6 322.00 20.13 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 540.00 33.75
Matt[hew Stafford QB DET 5 349.00 21.81 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7 448.00 28.00
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 222.00 13.88 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 29.00 1.81
Ronald Jones I RB TAM 7 285.00 17.81 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 344.00 21.50
David Montgomery RB CHI 6 311.00 19.44 Antonio Brown WR - - BYE 2200 1.29
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 131.00 8.19 Chris Godwin WR TAM 7 467.00 29.19
Will Fuller WR HOU 10 217.00 13.56 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 0.00 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 400.00 25.00 N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10 51.00 3.19
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 300.00 18.75 Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9O 249.00 15.56
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 277.00 1731 Cleveland Browns ~ DEF CLE 7 277.00 17.31
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Motherless Goats - Dale A

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 442.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 550.00
Brian Hill RB ATL 9 112.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 423.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 7 393.00
Jason Witten TE DAL 8 185.00
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 129.00
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 10 327.00
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 480.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 12 362.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 41.00
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 254.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 224.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 239.00
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 169.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 228.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 167.00
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 12 279.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 6 514.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 497.00
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 391.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 790.00
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 342.00
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 150.00
Matt Gay K TAM 7 145.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 9 372.00
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 6 405.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 321.00
D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 346.00
Randall Cobb WR DAL 8 242.00
Allen Hurns WR MIA 5 118.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 6 201.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 384.00
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 119.00
Brett Maher K DAL 8 105.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 6 326.00
Sac Attack - Steve C

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 497.00
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 477.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV - BYE 357.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 324.00
John Brown WR BUF 6 332.00
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 215.00
Austin Seibert K CLE 7 116.00
New York Jets DEF NYJ 4 335.00
Jacoby Brissett QB IND 6 411.00
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 99.00
Mark Walton RB MIA 5 75.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 220.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 210.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 250.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 289.00
Demaryius Thomas WR NYJ 4 123.00
Ryan Griffin TE NYJ 4 132.00
David Njoku TE CLE 7 18.00

Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 603.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 261.00
Julio Jones WR ATL 9 459.00
Breshad Perriman WR TAM 7 214.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 610.00
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 144.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 153.00
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 12 345.00
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 524.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 644.00
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 193.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 132.00
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 187.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 255.00
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 233.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 10 71.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 292.00

Jimmy Graham

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

27.63
34.38

7.00
26.44
24.56
11.56

8.06
20.44
30.00
22.63

2.56
15.88
14.00
14.94
10.56
14.25
10.44
17.44

B

32.13
31.06
24.44
49.38
21.38

9.38

9.06
23.25
25.31
20.06
21.63
15.13

7.38
12.56
24.00

7.44

6.56
20.38

B

31.06
29.81
21.00
20.25
20.75
13.44
7.25
20.94
25.69
6.19
4.69
13.75
13.13
15.63
18.06
7.69
8.25
1.13

B

37.69
16.31
28.69
13.38
38.13

9.00

9.56
21.56
32.75
40.25
12.06

8.25
11.69
15.94
14.56

4.44
18.25

B
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141.00 8.81
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